
   NUMBER OF CHECKS         AMOUNT OF CHECKS

 637 (2,295 Invoices)         $2,573,345.08
Less:  Voided Checks & Invoice Count: Less Voided Check Amount: Re-Issue Date: 

Check Count: Invoice Count: Void Ck#: Void Date: Reason: Amount: 
1 1 324528 10/25/2018 Wrong Name $445.00 10/29/2018
1 3 324629 10/25/2018 Not Approved $1,077.00 N/A
1 1 324634 10/31/2018 Wrong Address $425.00 11/7/2018
1 1 324768 10/31/2018 Wrong Name $28,247.33 11/7/2018
1 2 325009 11/8/2018 Incorrect Invoice # $380.81 11/7/2018
1 1 325035 11/8/2018 Wrong Name $130.00 11/7/2018
1 1 325102 Pending Approval Wrong Address $12.36 Pending
1 4 325155 Pending Approval Wrong Address $2,092.25 Pending

Totals:            629 (2,281 Ivoices) $2,540,535.33

 (956) 523-4150 Administration Bldg.
P.O. Box 593 Fax (956) 523-5014                                     1110 Washington, Ste. 202
Laredo, Texas 78042 perales@webbcountytx.gov Laredo, Texas 78040

Delia Perales
Webb County Treasurer

RECAP OF CHECKS TO BE APPROVED

November 13, 2018

1

mailto:perales@webbcountytx.gov#


 10/23/2018 4:41:15 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

8/14/2018 70 $96.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020
8/14/2018 70 $375.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020
8/14/2018 70 $220.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020
8/17/2018 67 $69.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020
8/17/2018 67 $575.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020
8/21/2018 63 $225.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020
8/23/2018 61 $575.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020
8/23/2018 61 $48.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020
8/23/2018 61 $95.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020

$2,278.00
$1,000.00 1 9/19/2018 34 $1,000.00 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

$1,000.00
$1,300.00 1 10/17/2018 6 $1,300.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000

$1,300.00
$187.58 1 10/3/2018 20 $187.58 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463802

$187.58
$161.60 1 9/25/2018 28 $161.60 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463802

$161.60
$200.00 1 10/3/2018 20 $200.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-457006

$200.00
10/3/2018 20 $865.52 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-462605
10/3/2018 20 $1.70 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-462605
10/3/2018 20 $0.40 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-462605
10/3/2018 20 $0.77 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-462605
10/3/2018 20 $80.20 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-462605

$948.59
$125.00 1 10/11/2018 12 $125.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6090 Golf Course Cart Rentals 7100-6090-001-443000-115

$125.00
$200.00 1 10/3/2018 20 $200.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-457007

$200.00
10/5/2018 18 $193.64 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-441001
10/5/2018 18 $14.48 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-441001

$208.12
10/5/2018 18 $193.64 2021 - Self Help Grant Matching 6360 Colonia Self Help Center 2021-6360-521-441001
10/5/2018 18 $193.64 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001
10/5/2018 18 $171.88 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001

$559.16
$75.00 1 9/29/2018 24 $75.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105

$75.00
$330.65 1 10/9/2018 14 $330.65 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000

$330.65
10/5/2018 18 $2,512.73 4100 - Debt Service Fund 9060 Capital Leases Principal 4100-9060-001-483003-220
10/5/2018 18 $294.29 4100 - Debt Service Fund 9070 Capital Leases Interest 4100-9070-001-483037-220
10/5/2018 18 $2,519.43 4100 - Debt Service Fund 9060 Capital Leases Principal 4100-9060-001-483003-220
10/5/2018 18 $287.59 4100 - Debt Service Fund 9070 Capital Leases Interest 4100-9070-001-483037-220
10/4/2018 19 $5,562.45 4100 - Debt Service Fund 9060 Capital Leases Principal 4100-9060-001-483003-155
10/4/2018 19 $1,157.48 4100 - Debt Service Fund 9070 Capital Leases Interest 4100-9070-001-483037-135
10/4/2018 19 $5,577.27 4100 - Debt Service Fund 9060 Capital Leases Principal 4100-9060-001-483003-155
10/4/2018 19 $1,142.66 4100 - Debt Service Fund 9070 Capital Leases Interest 4100-9070-001-483037-135

$19,053.90
$445.00 1 9/25/2018 28 $445.00 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

$445.00
10/5/2018 18 $859.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-460105
10/5/2018 18 $450.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-460105

$1,309.00
9/10/2018 43 $1,963.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460105
9/10/2018 43 $3,419.82 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460105
9/10/2018 43 ($75.50) 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460105

$5,307.32
9/25/2018 28 $62.12 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/25/2018 28 $174.44 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 36 $483.53 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 36 $97.92 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 36 $162.37 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 36 $199.15 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/27/2018 26 $321.35 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463802

$1,500.88
$71.00 1 9/27/2018 26 $71.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458060

$71.00
10/15/2018 8 $45.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020
10/15/2018 8 $960.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

$1,005.00
10/16/2018 7 $2,052.48 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-443000-110
10/16/2018 7 $535.43 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-443000-110
10/16/2018 7 $3,221.07 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-443000-110

1A

COIL CLEANER
LABOR

Total
DLT SOLUTIONS, LLC 324517 10/23/2018 $8,282.15 1 SolarWinds Network Configuration Manager DL50

SolarWinds Network Confirguration Manager DL50
SolarWinds Network Performance Monitor SL2000

DE HOYOS AIR CONDITIONING INC 324516 10/23/2018 $1,005.00 1

JOSE GEOVANNI  VENTURA

MARIA C ROMAN

Total
DANIEL ORTIZ 324515 10/23/2018 MILEAGE FOR SEPT-2018

Total

BERTHA MENDIOLA

OLIVIA PENA

ELIZABETH ESPARZA

MARIA CHRISTINA IGNACIO MORA

MARIA RODRIGUEZ

CPL RETAIL ENERGY (CAA PAYMENTS) 324514 10/23/2018 $1,500.88 7

CITY OF LAREDO 324509 10/23/2018 Incumbert for Burial/Cremation Services for Fiscial 
Total

Building frigidare BEV/FTN unit
Halsey taylor water cooler

Total
COMPETITIVE EDGE PRODUCTS INC 324513 10/23/2018 $5,307.32 1 LIFETIME PREMIUM BLACK STACKING CHAIRS 

NPS PLASTIC NESTING  TABLES 5' LONG
DISCOUNT

Total

CLARK HARDWARE LTD 324512 10/23/2018 $1,309.00 1

PRINCIPAL
INTEREST
PRINCIPAL
INTEREST
PRINCIPAL

CATERPILLAR FINANCIAL SVCS CRP 324508 10/23/2018 $19,053.90 4

INTEREST
PRINCIPAL
INTEREST

Total

BOB BARKER COMPANY INC 324507 10/23/2018 0405-06 SHOWER MATTS 14"X22" WHITE
Total

BADGER METER INC (DBA) NATIONAL 
METER & AUTOMATION

324506 10/23/2018
Total

956 712-8442 973 9
LATE FEE

Total
AT&T 324505 10/23/2018 $559.16 3 956-712-8829 

956 712-8426 
ACCT#956-712-8817 998 3

Total

AT&T 324504 10/23/2018 $208.12 1

ARTURO SANTILLANA 324503 10/23/2018 BORDER PROJECT LIAISON FOR SEPT-2018
Total

Total
ARMANDO BUSTAMANTE 324502 10/23/2018 REPAIR MAIN ENTRANCE GATE

Total

STATE LOADING FEE
FEDERAL LUST FEE
FEDERAL OIL SPILL FEE
STATE BIOBLEND GAS TAX

ARGUINDEGUI OIL CO II LTD 324501 10/23/2018 $948.59 1

ARENA GUN CLUB, LLC 324500 10/23/2018 Gun range memberhip fees 
Total

AMIGO ENERGY 324499 10/23/2018 BELINDA MENDES

Total

AMBIT ENERGY 324498 10/23/2018 CONSUELO GONZALEZ

Total

ALDI PRINTING 324497 10/23/2018 No Records Form quantity 5000
Total

service call for ac class 4 at floyd head start

ACE AIR CONDITIONING & HEATING 324495 10/23/2018 $2,278.00 4

AGUERO FUNERAL HOME & 
CREMATORIUM

324496 10/23/2018 REQ#059 CASE#25298
Total

ac repair at floyd kitchen service call 
ac class 2 at floyd head start 
s & H air 
special order of bracket 

Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

capacitor 
Class 4 Tata and class 2 Tata service call 
r22 refrigerant r22
fan relay 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1A
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

10/16/2018 7 $1,874.00 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-443000-110
10/16/2018 7 $599.17 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-443000-110

$8,282.15
$603.00 1 10/24/2017 364 $603.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-432089

$603.00
$490.75 1 8/16/2018 68 $490.75 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432001

$490.75
$133.68 1 10/12/2018 11 $133.68 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000

$133.68
$614.73 1 9/27/2018 26 $614.73 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463802

$614.73
$78.68 1 9/25/2018 28 $78.68 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$78.68
10/10/2018 13 $114.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
10/10/2018 13 $8.50 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000

$122.50
10/12/2018 11 $155.32 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105
10/12/2018 11 $7.39 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105
10/12/2018 11 $76.14 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105
10/12/2018 11 $37.40 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105
10/12/2018 11 $65.99 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105

$342.24
9/13/2018 40 $111.94 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 40 $65.87 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 40 $115.05 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 40 $130.56 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 40 $177.95 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 40 $218.00 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 40 $55.41 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 40 $97.92 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 40 $280.35 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 40 $208.38 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 40 $75.25 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 40 $88.57 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 40 $236.75 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 40 $135.45 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 40 $110.94 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 40 $135.98 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 40 $105.35 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 40 $107.89 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 40 $90.30 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 40 $120.40 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 40 $54.52 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 40 $116.74 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 40 $200.01 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 40 $88.99 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 40 $310.26 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 40 $201.54 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 40 $103.39 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 40 $97.92 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 40 $108.15 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 40 $105.97 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 40 $1.53 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 40 $108.15 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 40 $174.56 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 40 $163.20 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

JESUS LLANES

MARIA CHAVEZ

ABRAHAM DOMINGUEZ

ALICIA ENRIQUEZ

ROSALINDA CRUZ

ALEJANDRA ESPINOZA

JOSE GONZALEZ

JOSEFA T GONZALEZ

ORALIA GUEVARA

MINERVA RODRIGUEZ

ARNULFO VALDEZ

BERNARDO SOTRES

GRACIELA MEZA

NORA CANTU

JIMMY LONGORIA

GLORIA MARTINEZ

MANUELA MARTINEZ

MARGARITA MANES

RAYMUNDO MONTEMAYOR

MARIA AGUILAR

ADELA AMARO

RAMONA ELIZALDE

NATALI ESPARZA

JOSE GUTIERREZ

LAURA JIMENEZ

GEORGINA RODRIGUEZ

HERLINDA LOPEZ DE LOZANO

RICARDO TOVAR

NABOR URBINA

DAVID MANRIQUE GARCIA

MARIA CEPEDA DE MARTINEZ

MARIA MARTINEZ

KASSANDRA PRUNEDA

ARNOLDO VILLARREAL

GREEN MOUNTAIN ENERGY COMPANY 324525 10/23/2018 $6,154.91 45

Rapidprint Ribbon 
Shipping & Handling

Total
GRAINGER 324524 10/23/2018 $342.24 1 16x950 IR Therm,1"@12",20to 1202 DEG.F Fluke-62 

1VUA2 Inspection Mirror, 7 1/2 to 26 INL Westward 
2DGP6 Screwdriver Set, Slotted/Phillip,8Pc Klein 
4A523 Swaging Tool Set 4PC, 1/4-5/8 IN Cap Ridgid 
5LL68 Screwdriver Set, Slotted/Phillips,7pc Klein 

Total

GEORGIA TIME RECORDER CO INC 324523 10/23/2018 $122.50 1

FRONTIER UTILITIES 324522 10/23/2018 MARTIN SALDANA

Total

FIRST CHOICE POWER 324521 10/23/2018 MARIA GARCIA

Total

ENCON SYSTEMS, INC. 324520 10/23/2018 DEll E310 toner cartridge
Total

E3 RESPONSE 324519 10/23/2018 Emergency removal & disposal of hazardous material
Total

DOCTORS HOSPITAL OF LAREDO 324518 10/23/2018 FORENSIC EXAMINATION CASE#2017-1758
Total

  

SolarWinds Server & Application Monitor AL700
SolarWinds User Device Tracker UT50000

Total
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1A
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

9/13/2018 40 $179.52 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 40 $79.09 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 40 $189.75 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 40 $199.96 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 40 $251.38 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 40 $105.35 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 40 $186.45 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 40 $60.83 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 40 $188.64 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 40 $120.40 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 40 $90.30 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$6,154.91
10/11/2018 12 $7.50 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-456305
10/11/2018 12 $74.66 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-456305
10/11/2018 12 $139.50 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-456305

$221.66
$2,257.50 1 10/12/2018 11 $2,257.50 1001 - General Fund 1001-207390-025

$2,257.50
31 90 $55,567.90Grand Total

WEBB COUNTY 324527 10/23/2018 JUROR DONATIONS 10/01/17 THRU 09/30/18
Total

Total
GT DISTRIBUTORS INC 324526 10/23/2018 $221.66 2 frieght for Safariland 6378 Holster 

Safariland 6378 Holster P250 or P320 9/40/45
Fechheimer Poly Uniform Vest Carrier

Total

CORANDO CAVAZOS

HECTOR GARCIA

LILIA GARCIA

MARIA GONZALEZ

GUILLEN ROSITA

MARIA A GARCIA

MARIO IRUEGAS

MARIA MARTINEZ

YVONNE ALCORTA

MINERVA AMEZQUITA

JUAN FLORES

   



 10/23/2018 5:14:31 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$445.00 1 9/25/2018 28 $445.00 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555
VOID

$500.00 1 9/25/2018 28 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555
$500.00

10/11/2018 12 $1,900.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020
10/11/2018 12 $5,950.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020

$7,850.00
$23.50 1 10/2/2018 21 $23.50 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-432001

$23.50
9/7/2018 46 $300.00 2153 - Sheriff Federal Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2153-3010-001-441805

10/6/2018 17 $300.00 2153 - Sheriff Federal Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2153-3010-001-441805
$600.00

$500.00 1 9/25/2018 28 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555
$500.00

10/5/2018 18 $52,939.06 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-470000
10/5/2018 18 $4,851.60 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-470000
10/5/2018 18 $16,367.52 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-470000

$74,158.18
$284.88 1 10/10/2018 13 $284.88 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-255

$284.88
$126.98 1 9/27/2018 26 $126.98 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$126.98
$69.75 1 9/26/2018 27 $69.75 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458060

$69.75
$168.00 1 10/16/2018 7 $168.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-456305

$168.00
10/1/2018 22 $16.98 1001 - General Fund 2170 JP Pct3 A Garcia Jr 1001-2170-001-461000
10/1/2018 22 $20.97 1001 - General Fund 2170 JP Pct3 A Garcia Jr 1001-2170-001-461000

$37.95
8/31/2018 53 $550.00 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-464005
9/30/2018 23 $550.00 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-464005

$1,100.00
$50.00 1 10/4/2018 19 $50.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456205

$50.00
10/12/2018 11 $5,910.94 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-441205
10/12/2018 11 $263.53 2021 - Self Help Grant Matching 6360 Colonia Self Help Center 2021-6360-521-441205-020
10/12/2018 11 $393.45 2021 - Self Help Grant Matching 6360 Colonia Self Help Center 2021-6360-521-441205
10/12/2018 11 $186.83 2021 - Self Help Grant Matching 6360 Colonia Self Help Center 2021-6360-521-441205
10/12/2018 11 $446.77 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-441205
10/12/2018 11 $282.49 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-441205
10/12/2018 11 $1,412.45 2827 - TJJD - JJAEP Texas Education 2450 Juvenile Probation 2827-2450-001-441205

$8,896.46
7/31/2018 84 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-515
8/31/2018 53 $717.89 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-515
9/30/2018 23 $1,312.50 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-515

$2,330.39
$499.00 1 10/20/2018 3 $499.00 1001 - General Fund 3160 Cnstbl Pct 3 A Cortez 1001-3160-001-461000

$499.00
10/11/2018 12 $2,187.00 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-075
10/11/2018 12 $220.00 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-075
10/11/2018 12 $20.51 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-075

$2,427.51
$3,709.00 1 9/30/2018 23 $3,709.00 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-432001

$3,709.00
$12.59 1 9/28/2018 25 $12.59 2002 - RHP 20 Anchor Fund 5100 Healthcare Plan 20 2002-5100-001-461003

$12.59
$21.16 1 8/13/2018 71 $21.16 1001 - General Fund 1060 Commissioner Precinct 4 1001-1060-001-461003

$21.16
$22.10 1 10/9/2018 14 $22.10 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-464005

$22.10
10/8/2018 15 $34.29 2357 - Head Start Program 5150 Administration 2357-5150-531-460000
10/8/2018 15 $17.88 2357 - Head Start Program 5150 Administration 2357-5150-531-460000
10/8/2018 15 $109.10 2357 - Head Start Program 5150 Administration 2357-5150-531-460000
10/8/2018 15 $467.88 2357 - Head Start Program 5150 Administration 2357-5150-531-460000
10/8/2018 15 $476.28 2357 - Head Start Program 5150 Administration 2357-5150-531-460000
10/5/2018 18 $442.50 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-460000
10/9/2018 14 $454.50 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000

$2,002.43
9/6/2018 47 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

9/13/2018 40 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/17/2018 36 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/18/2018 35 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/18/2018 35 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/18/2018 35 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/18/2018 35 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/18/2018 35 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/19/2018 34 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/19/2018 34 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/21/2018 32 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/21/2018 32 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/21/2018 32 $10.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/21/2018 32 $10.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

1B

POWER CAR WASH & DETAILING,INC 324551 10/23/2018 $387.00 30 Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units

Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units

item  12331 dym tape letrating strt ast 
item 10697dym tape letra 1/2 plw
item 82819llr chairmat dur st 36x4
item ch563wn hew crtdg ink hp 61xl bk
item ch564wn hew crtdg ink hp 61xl tic 

Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units

Car wash for Sheriff's Units

PATRIA OFFICE SUPPLY 324550 10/23/2018 $2,002.43 3

copier paper
4-147 SANITARY NAPKINS

Total

PACER SERVICE CENTER 324549 10/23/2018 Public Access to Court Electronic Records
Total

NORMA GAONA 324548 10/23/2018 REIM: BREAKFAST FOR CCM
Total

NORA PRADO PENALOZA 324547 10/23/2018 REIM: REFRESHMENTS SERVED AT MEETING
Total

Governor
Labor- Remove, diagnose, replace
Shipping Freight

Total
NMS LABS 324546 10/23/2018 FORENSIC TOXICOLOGY FROM OCTOBER THRU 

Total

MUNICIPAL FIRE APPARATUS SPECIALISTS 324545 10/23/2018 $2,427.51 1

MENDES PRINTING II 324544 10/23/2018 Ticket Books 
Total

ACCT#5007390001
ACCT#9589001

Total
MELISSA MORALES FLETCHER 324543 10/23/2018 $2,330.39 3 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES ON 

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES ON 
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES ON 

Total

ACCT#2770001
ACCT#4675001
ACCT#5005285003
ACCT#5007369001
ACCT#5005377001

MEDINA ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE INC 324542 10/23/2018 $8,896.46 7

MARIA LUCIA TREJO 324541 10/23/2018 REIM: RECERTIFICATION
Total

Total
LEXISNEXIS RISK SOLUTIONS (65-0852445) 324540 10/23/2018 $1,100.00 2

Total

LAREDO SPRING WATER, INC. 324539 10/23/2018 $37.95 1

LAREDO SPORTSWEAR 324538 10/23/2018 long sleeve shirts for investigators 
Total

KRISHANA VELASCO 324537 10/23/2018 MILEAGE FOR SEPT-2018
Total

JUST ENERGY 324536 10/23/2018 RAMIRO MARTINEZ

Total

JOHN DEERE 5100E UTILITY TRACTOR
JOHN DEERE 520M LOADER 
JOHN DEERE HX15 FLEX-WING

Total
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY OF LAREDO 324535 10/23/2018 P34-538  1089663 BX38  Belt

Total

JOHN DEERE AG & TURF CBD & 
GOVERNMENT SALES

324534 10/23/2018 $74,158.18 1

Total
JOE JACKSON FUNERAL HOMES INC 324533 10/23/2018 Incumbert for Burial/Cremation Services for Fiscial Yr. 

Total

INOVA DATA SOLUTIONS, INC. 324532 10/23/2018 $600.00 2

labor
shade 31-0x27-0x9-0 frame and fabric shade 17-0x18-

Total
INDIGENT HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS 324531 10/23/2018 Power Searches Monthly Fees

Total

IMPRESSION DESIGN INC. 324530 10/23/2018 $7,850.00 1

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

HILLSIDE FUNERAL HOME INC 324529 10/23/2018 Incumbert for Burial/Cremation Services for Fiscial Yr. 
Total

CITY OF LAREDO 324528 10/23/2018 Incumbert for Burial/Cremation Services for Fiscial Yr. 
Total



 10/23/2018 5:14:31 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1B
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

9/24/2018 29 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/24/2018 29 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/24/2018 29 $9.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/24/2018 29 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/24/2018 29 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/25/2018 28 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/25/2018 28 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/25/2018 28 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/25/2018 28 $9.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/25/2018 28 $9.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/25/2018 28 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/25/2018 28 $9.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/25/2018 28 $9.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/28/2018 25 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/28/2018 25 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
9/19/2018 34 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$387.00
8/21/2018 63 $2.33 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020
8/21/2018 63 $67.26 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020
8/21/2018 63 $128.04 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020
8/21/2018 63 $4.77 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020
8/21/2018 63 $51.80 2357 - Head Start Program 5200 HS Operating-2 2357-5200-531-443000-020
10/5/2018 18 $25.83 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020
10/5/2018 18 $56.05 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020
10/5/2018 18 $278.60 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020

$614.68
10/12/2018 11 $1,500.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-457008-005

10/12/2018 11 $1,500.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-457008-005

10/12/2018 11 $1,750.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-457008-005

$4,750.00
9/18/2018 35 $30.52 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $211.51 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $253.44 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $84.13 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $180.60 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $88.93 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $135.24 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $309.91 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $68.67 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $277.69 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $135.45 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $223.08 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $147.32 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $174.83 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $212.51 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $180.60 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $150.50 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $248.69 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $139.67 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $120.40 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $157.34 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $223.08 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $108.89 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $114.24 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $389.11 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $154.50 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $277.35 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $111.90 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $188.05 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $61.04 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

ORALIA MONTALVO

MARIA SANCHEZ

JOSE LEONEL ARCE

CINDY BRAVO

MARIA CARBAJAL

MARTHA GONZALEZ

SUSANA GONZALEZ

RAQUEL GUTIERREZ

RAUL HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ

YOLANDA MATA

EVANGELINA VARGAS

ESPERANZA AVILEZ

BENJAMIN CASTILLEJA

MRS MARIA CONCEPCION ESPITIA

CYNTHIA FLORES

MARISELA GALARZA

GLORIA TENORIO

PEDRO VASQUEZ

ANGEL SANCHEZ

GENARO SOLIZ

ROGELIO VALADEZ

RELIANT ENERGY 324554 10/23/2018 $12,737.30 75

Total
REGINA'S SCHOOL HOUSE 324553 10/23/2018 $4,750.00 3 Reimbursement covereage for children from Sept 

2018-Aug 2019
Reimbursement covereage for children from Sept 
2018-Aug 2019
Reimbursement covereage for children from Sept 
2018-Aug 2019

Total

MANUELA VILLARREAL

CARMEN HINOJOSA

BENITO MANCILLAS

MARIA  RODRIGUEZ

IMELDA SANCHEZ

MARGARITA F RAMIREZ

BERTHA SALAZAR

PATRICIA SANDOVAL

JIM SHANNON

Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units

Total
R & M REFRIGERATION SUPPLY 324552 10/23/2018 $614.68 2 item 4rc044s0500 capacitor 5

item em3729 1/3 motor rpm1075 v 230
item sa1036v1 1/3 1075 208 230 3sp motor
item tpca7.5/440
itemma600cfa economy meter 
1/2 SIGHT GLASS PDG050ODF
DRIER C304S
REFRIGEREANT 25LB MO99

    

Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units

Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units

Car wash for Sheriff's Units

Car wash for Sheriff's Units

Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units
Car wash for Sheriff's Units
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1B
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

9/18/2018 35 $192.40 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $25.39 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $163.20 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $197.70 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $185.40 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $146.88 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $152.92 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $166.41 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $198.42 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $369.80 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $180.60 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $147.92 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $120.40 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $80.34 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $105.35 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $149.17 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $179.52 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $227.54 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $129.43 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $180.60 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $130.56 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $195.84 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $108.15 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $318.29 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $155.98 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $223.08 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $133.54 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $221.88 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $83.93 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $176.17 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $154.13 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $76.30 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $120.40 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $248.08 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $76.30 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $182.68 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $215.30 2923 - CAA Emergency Food & Shelter 5170 Social Service 2923-5170-521-441210

9/18/2018 35 $141.83 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 35 $74.58 2923 - CAA Emergency Food & Shelter 5170 Social Service 2923-5170-521-441210

9/18/2018 35 $114.24 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/25/2018 28 $211.07 2923 - CAA Emergency Food & Shelter 5170 Social Service 2923-5170-521-441210

9/25/2018 28 $174.03 2923 - CAA Emergency Food & Shelter 5170 Social Service 2923-5170-521-441210

9/25/2018 28 $300.00 2923 - CAA Emergency Food & Shelter 5170 Social Service 2923-5170-521-441210

9/25/2018 28 $142.36 2923 - CAA Emergency Food & Shelter 5170 Social Service 2923-5170-521-441210

9/25/2018 28 $300.00 2923 - CAA Emergency Food & Shelter 5170 Social Service 2923-5170-521-441210

$12,737.30
$32.00 1 10/12/2018 11 $32.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$32.00
28 146 $124,355.86Grand Total

Total
ROYAL LASER WASH LTD 324555 10/23/2018 TRIPLE WASH

Total

MARIA GARCIA

CINDY A RODRIGUEZ

RENE CORTEZ

PEDRO GUERRERO

ERIKA SANCHEZ

SALINAS OFELIA

MARIA DIOSDADO

VIRGINIA PEREZ

JAIME SOLIS

LOPEZ ELIZABETH

RAUL ZUAZUA

JEFFERSON GORDON

NEVARES ANTA ORLIDA

LILLIE C RENDON

RODRIGUEZ MARIA DEL SOCORRO

MARIA RAMIREZ

JOSE SANCHEZ

HILDA VEGA

SALVADOR VELASQUEZ

GUILLERMO VILLARREAL

GENOVEVA DOMINGUEZ

NORMA FERNANDEZ

IRMA GARZA

MARIA LOPEZ

MARGARITA BALBOA MARQUEZ

RAMONA RAMOS

ROBERTO RANGEL

EFRAIN BATRES

MANUEL CANTU CANTU

JUANA CHAVEZ

BENITA D MARTINEZ

ROSA MENDIOLA

ROSENTINA MONTEMAYOR

RAQUEL ORTIZ

DORA RAMOS

KIMBERLY DOMINGUEZ

ISAAC GARCIA

DIANA GONZALEZ

LAURA A GUTIERREZ

HILDA HERNANDEZ

BRENDA SAUCEDO

HUGO NAVARRO

DORA HOLGUIN

BRENDA GUTIERREZ

MARIA CALDERON

 



 10/25/2018 7:46:03 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$21.92 1 10/15/2018 9 $21.92 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
$21.92

10/15/2018 9 $2.92 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025
10/15/2018 9 $46.73 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$49.65
$48.38 1 10/15/2018 9 $48.38 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$48.38
$767.02 1 10/15/2018 9 $767.02 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$767.02
$46.73 1 10/15/2018 9 $46.73 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$46.73
$4,300.59 1 10/15/2018 9 $4,300.59 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$4,300.59
10/15/2018 9 $54.73 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555
10/15/2018 9 $405.24 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$459.97
$33.27 1 10/15/2018 9 $33.27 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$33.27
$192.44 1 10/15/2018 9 $192.44 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$192.44
$892.80 1 10/15/2018 9 $892.80 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$892.80
$576.85 1 10/15/2018 9 $576.85 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$576.85
$112.89 1 10/15/2018 9 $112.89 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$112.89
$1,011.03 1 10/15/2018 9 $1,011.03 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$1,011.03
$1,569.79 1 10/15/2018 9 $1,569.79 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$1,569.79
$198.34 1 10/15/2018 9 $198.34 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$198.34
10/15/2018 9 $1,255.11 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
10/15/2018 9 $1,951.03 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$3,206.14
$755.35 1 10/15/2018 9 $755.35 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$755.35
10/15/2018 9 $792.12 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
10/15/2018 9 $22.62 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$814.74
$371.82 1 10/15/2018 9 $371.82 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$371.82
$5,024.68 1 10/15/2018 9 $5,024.68 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$5,024.68
10/15/2018 9 $149.78 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
10/15/2018 9 $70.66 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$220.44
$223.47 1 10/15/2018 9 $223.47 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$223.47
$46.73 1 10/15/2018 9 $46.73 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$46.73
$136.86 1 10/15/2018 9 $136.86 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$136.86
10/15/2018 9 $35.28 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
10/15/2018 9 $242.79 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$278.07
$3,140.02 1 10/15/2018 9 $3,140.02 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-010

$3,140.02
$2,769.80 1 10/15/2018 9 $2,769.80 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$2,769.80
$304.46 1 10/15/2018 9 $304.46 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$304.46
$129.98 1 10/15/2018 9 $129.98 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$129.98
$38.76 1 10/15/2018 9 $38.76 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$38.76
$107.72 1 10/15/2018 9 $107.72 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$107.72
$71.93 1 10/15/2018 9 $71.93 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$71.93
10/15/2018 9 $79.75 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
10/15/2018 9 $8.66 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$88.41
$455.15 1 10/15/2018 9 $455.15 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$455.15
$108.26 1 10/15/2018 9 $108.26 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$108.26
$3,299.17 1 10/15/2018 9 $3,299.17 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$3,299.17
$297.51 1 10/15/2018 9 $297.51 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$297.51

1C

SORIANO, RAMON M.G. MD 324610 10/24/2018 REQ#24383
Total

ROBERTO GOMEZ VAZQUEZ MD 324609 10/24/2018 REQ#24362
Total

RICHARD ANGUIANO MD PA 324608 10/24/2018 REQ#24353
Total

01 PHYSICIAN SVCS
05 LAB/XRAY SVCS

Total
RETINA ASSOCIATES OF S.TX. PA 324607 10/24/2018 REQ#24385

Total

RENAL ASSOCIATES PA 324606 10/24/2018 $88.41 1

PETER T NGO MD PA 324605 10/24/2018 REQ#24381
Total

PATRICK VALLS MD PA 324604 10/24/2018 REQ#24391
Total

PATHOLOGY ASSOCIATES OF S.A. 324603 10/24/2018 REQ#24382
Total

NATIONAL RADIOLOGY CONSULTANTS OF 
TEXAS, LLC

324602 10/24/2018 REQ#24380
Total

MOREAU, YVEL P. MD 324601 10/24/2018 REQ#24379
Total

MICHAEL HOCHMAN MD 324600 10/24/2018 REQ#24364
Total

01 PHYSICIAN SVCS
05 LAB/XRAY SVCS

Total
MEDIMPACT HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS 324599 10/24/2018 REQ#24377

Total

MEDICAL IMAGING DIAGNOSTIC 324598 10/24/2018 $278.07 1

MDIG OF TEXAS PLLC 324597 10/24/2018 REQ#24375
Total

MANUEL GONZALEZ MD 324596 10/24/2018 REQ#24363
Total

01 PHYSICIAN SVCS
05 LAB/XRAY SVCS

Total
LMJ IMAGING SERVICES OPEN MRI, 324595 10/24/2018 REQ#24374

Total

LAREDO SPORTS MEDICINE CLINIC 324594 10/24/2018 $220.44 1

LAREDO PHYSICIANS GROUP 324593 10/24/2018 REQ#24371
Total

01 PHYSICIAN SVCS
05 LAB/XRAY SVCS

Total
LAREDO PATHOLOGY SERVICES, PA 324592 10/24/2018 REQ#24370

Total

LAREDO PAIN CONSULTANTS 324591 10/24/2018 $814.74 1

01 PHYSICIAN SVCS
05 LAB/XRAY SVCS

Total
LAREDO EMERGENCY MED ASSOC 324590 10/24/2018 REQ#24367

Total

LAREDO CARDIOVASCULAR 
CONSULTANTS PA

324589 10/24/2018 $3,206.14 1

JOSE N GARCIA DAVALOS MD 324588 10/24/2018 REQ#24360
Total

JORGE VELA MD 324587 10/24/2018 REQ#24392
Total

JASON G DEFRANCIS MD PA 324586 10/24/2018 REQ#24356
Total

HOPE KIDNEY CLINIC 324585 10/24/2018 REQ#24368
Total

FERNANDO SANCHEZ CLINICAL 
NEUROPHYSIOLOGY CENTER

324584 10/24/2018 REQ#24359
Total

FERMIN ROMERO ARREOLA MD PA 324583 10/24/2018 REQ#24386
Total

ERIK SLOMAN-MOLL MD PA 324582 10/24/2018 REQ#24387
Total

MED ASSIST ACCT
05 LAB/XRAY SVCS

Total
EDUARDO MIRANDA MD 324581 10/24/2018 REQ#24378

Total

DELIVERRAD PLLC 324580 10/24/2018 $459.97 1

CARLOS RICARDO ESTRADA DO PA 324579 10/24/2018 REQ#24358
Total

CARLOS LLANES MD 324578 10/24/2018 REQ#24373
Total

CARLOS GARZA MD 324577 10/24/2018 REQ#24361
Total

05 LAB/XRAY SVCS
01 PHYSICIAN SVCS

Total
CARLOS CIGARROA MD 324576 10/24/2018 REQ#24355

Total

BETHSAIDA NEPHROLOGY & INTERNAL 
MEDICINE

324575 10/24/2018 $49.65 1

BENSON YU HUANG MD PA 324574 10/24/2018 REQ#24365
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1C
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

10/15/2018 9 $330.54 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
10/15/2018 9 $65.76 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$396.30
$26.73 1 10/15/2018 9 $26.73 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$26.73
10/15/2018 9 $2,447.51 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
10/15/2018 9 $16.29 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025
10/15/2018 9 $71.93 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

$2,535.73
$54.41 1 10/15/2018 9 $54.41 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$54.41
41 41 $35,184.31Grand Total

01 PHYSICIAN SVCS
05 LAB/XRAY SVCS
MED ASSIST ACCT

Total
WEBB EMERGENCY MEDICINE ASSOC. 324614 10/24/2018 REQ#24393

Total

TIMBERLAND MEDICAL GROUP 324613 10/24/2018 $2,535.73 1

01 PHYSICIAN SVCS
05 LAB/XRAY SVCS

Total
THE SAN ANTONIO ORTHOPAEDIC GROUP 324612 10/24/2018 1

Total

SOUTH TEXAS FOOT & ANKLE 324611 10/24/2018 $396.30 1



 10/24/2018 12:10:29 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

10/7/2018 17 $166.71 2153 - Sheriff Federal Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2153-3010-001-444500
10/5/2018 19 $180.64 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-441205
10/5/2018 19 $171.88 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001
10/5/2018 19 ($170.63) 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001

$348.60
10/5/2018 19 $193.64 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001
10/5/2018 19 $193.64 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Veliz Jr 1001-2160-001-441205
10/5/2018 19 $14.48 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Veliz Jr 1001-2160-001-441205

$401.76
10/9/2018 15 $42.48 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001
10/9/2018 15 ($8.60) 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001
10/9/2018 15 $42.48 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001
10/9/2018 15 ($8.60) 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001
10/9/2018 15 $42.48 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001
10/9/2018 15 ($8.60) 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001
10/7/2018 17 $64.33 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001
10/9/2018 15 $42.48 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001
10/9/2018 15 ($8.60) 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001
10/9/2018 15 $42.48 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001
10/9/2018 15 ($8.60) 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001

$233.73
$3,601.91 1 10/2/2018 22 $3,601.91 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

$3,601.91
10/13/2017 376 $34.50 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000
10/27/2017 362 $34.50 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000
11/24/2017 334 $34.50 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000

$103.50
9/17/2018 37 $55.20 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 37 $260.45 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 37 $207.75 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$523.40
10/11/2018 13 $65.01 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205
10/11/2018 13 $10.00 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205-015

$75.01
$37.00 1 4/19/2018 188 $37.00 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-458000

$37.00
$580.00 1 10/3/2018 21 $580.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

$580.00
10/12/2018 12 $29.29 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461000
10/12/2018 12 $19.29 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461000
10/12/2018 12 $37.98 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461000
10/12/2018 12 $72.36 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461000
10/12/2018 12 $135.99 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461000
10/12/2018 12 $8.99 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461000
10/12/2018 12 $15.59 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461000
10/12/2018 12 $37.98 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461000
10/12/2018 12 $21.99 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461000

$379.46
$7.50 1 9/19/2018 35 $7.50 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

$7.50
10/15/2018 9 $35.20 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-461000
10/15/2018 9 $41.74 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-461000
10/15/2018 9 $14.82 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-461000
10/15/2018 9 $27.40 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-461000
10/15/2018 9 $23.42 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-461000
10/15/2018 9 $141.00 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-461000

$283.58
10/17/2018 7 $568.74 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-441205-005
10/17/2018 7 $568.74 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
10/15/2018 9 $514.83 1001 - General Fund 6320 Rio Bravo Activity Center 1001-6320-001-441205

$1,652.31
$400.00 1 10/15/2018 9 $400.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$400.00
9/24/2018 30 $359.00 1001 - General Fund 1250 Treasurer 1001-1250-001-456205
9/24/2018 30 $359.00 1001 - General Fund 1250 Treasurer 1001-1250-001-456205
9/24/2018 30 $359.00 1001 - General Fund 1250 Treasurer 1001-1250-001-456205

VOID
$153.49 1 9/21/2018 33 $153.49 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-015

$153.49
$150.00 1 10/10/2018 14 $150.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-456205

$150.00
9/30/2018 24 $40.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 2007-207690-010
9/30/2018 24 $10.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 2007-207690-010
9/30/2018 24 $40.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 2007-207690-010
9/30/2018 24 $20.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 2007-207690-010

$110.00
$1,444.00 1 9/24/2018 30 $1,444.00 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-444500

$1,444.00
$425.00 1 10/5/2018 19 $425.00 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-456205

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

ACCT#956 523-0962 074 2
956-712-8869 094 8 - WATER UTILITIES
956-726-5549 102 7 - R&B
956-726-5549 CREDIT

Total

AT&T 324615 10/24/2018 $348.60 2

956-712-8490 878 1
ACCT#956-712-8864 053 9
LATE FEE

Total
AT&T 324617 10/24/2018 $233.73 6 REF#956-796-0878

CREDIT
REF#956 796 0837
CREDIT
REF#361 747 5235
CREDIT
REF#956 796 0634

AT&T 324616 10/24/2018 $401.76 2

BEN E KEITH-SAN ANTONIO 324618 10/24/2018 PRODUCE FOR INMATES
Total

REF#956 796 0895
CREDIT
REF#956 796 0887
CREDIT

Total

DUST MOP AND RAG SERVICE FROM OCT TO 
DUST MOP AND RAG SERVICE FROM OCT TO 
DUST MOP AND RAG SERVICE FROM OCT TO 

Total
DIRECT ENERGY 324620 10/24/2018 $523.40 3 HILDA ESPINOZA

DOLORES MARTINEZ

MARTIN CADENA

Total

BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 324619 10/24/2018 $103.50 3

NANYS AUTO GLASS 324623 10/24/2018 31-19 rear window 46x28 
Total

ACCT#8255 7070 8417 3439
LATE FEE

Total
LOZANO TRAVEL LLC 324622 10/24/2018 L.M. FLIGHT CANCELLATION FEE

Total

DISH NETWORK 324621 10/24/2018 $75.01 1

Item #4983162, 2019 Weekly/Monthly Planner, Light 
Item #8876175 2019 Weekly/Monthly Planner, Purple
Item 7877183 Cambridge Planner 8 1/2 x 11 Mina 
Item #207382 Steno Books, 80 Sheets, Purple
Item #335123 5x7 White Envelopes, Pack of 1000

OFFICE DEPOT INC 324624 10/24/2018 $379.46 4

R & S INSPECTION CENTER 324625 10/24/2018
Total

#Item 9124334 Monthly Desk Planner, 8.5x11
Item #139595 2019 Monthly Desk Calendar, 22x17
Item #9757443 Monthly Desk Calander 21.75x17
Item #9807394 2019 Weekly/Monthly Planner, 

Total

M131802  Filter Ele
M131803 Filter Ele
M806419  Oil Filter 
M811032 FIlter Ele
MIU800645 Fuel Filter

RDO EQUIPMENT CO 324626 10/24/2018 $283.58 1

ROYAL LASER WASH LTD 324628 10/24/2018 TRIPLE LASER WASH CODES- SAUNDERS & 
Total

TCU15882 Mower Blade
Total

RELIANT ENERGY 324627 10/24/2018 $1,652.31 2 ACCT#11 929 694-5
ACCT#11 929 694-5
ACCT#6 323 432-2

Total

TEXAS BAIL BOND COURSE 324631 10/24/2018 registration for Jesse P. to attend the Texas Bail 
Total

G Moreno Two Day Workshop on Advanced 
S Martinez Two-Day Workshop Advanced Microsoft 
P Ruiz Two Day Workshop on Advanced Microsoft 

Total
STANDARD COFFEE SERVICE CO. 324630 10/24/2018

Total

SKILLPATH SEMINARS, NATIONAL 
SEMINARS TRAINING

324629 10/24/2018 $1,077.00 3

ACCOUNT#0620198
ACCOUNT#0620198
ACCOUNT#0620198
ACCOUNT#0620198

Total

TEXAS COMMISSION ON ENVIRONMENTAL 
QUALITY

324632 10/24/2018 $110.00 4

TEXAS PUBLIC PURCHASING ASSOC. 324634 10/24/2018 TxPPA Fall Conference & Annual Meeting 

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 324633 10/24/2018 WORKSTATION 4
Total

1D
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Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1D
VOID

$350.00 1 10/5/2018 19 $350.00 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-456205
$350.00

$375.00 1 10/9/2018 15 $375.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1190 Engineering 2007-1190-001-456205
$375.00

10/3/2018 21 $750.00 4100 - Debt Service Fund 9020 Certif Oblig Int&Agnt Fee 4100-9020-001-482701-150
8/29/2018 56 $750.00 4100 - Debt Service Fund 9020 Certif Oblig Int&Agnt Fee 4100-9020-001-482701-195
8/29/2018 56 $750.00 4100 - Debt Service Fund 9020 Certif Oblig Int&Agnt Fee 4100-9020-001-482701-185
8/29/2018 56 $750.00 4100 - Debt Service Fund 9020 Certif Oblig Int&Agnt Fee 4100-9020-001-482701-190

$3,000.00
$66.00 1 10/2/2018 22 $66.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

$66.00
10/1/2018 23 $252.81 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-443000-035
10/1/2018 23 $8.08 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-035
10/1/2018 23 $73.69 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-035

10/11/2018 13 $19.58 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-443000-035
10/15/2018 9 $15.58 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-443000-035
10/15/2018 9 $38.04 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1190 Engineering 2007-1190-001-443000-035

$407.78
7/13/2018 103 $190.52 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-441505
7/18/2018 98 $182.64 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-441505
7/19/2018 97 $190.52 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-441505
7/20/2018 96 $184.22 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-441505
7/20/2018 96 $176.66 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-441505
7/24/2018 92 $182.96 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-441505
7/25/2018 91 $165.60 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-441505
7/26/2018 90 $179.18 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-441505
7/27/2018 89 $182.64 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-441505
7/27/2018 89 $176.97 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-441505

$1,811.91
9/13/2018 41 $42.33 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 41 $185.90 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 41 $204.49 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 41 $58.08 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 41 $105.44 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 41 $76.30 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 41 $164.01 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/13/2018 41 $166.41 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$1,002.96
9/25/2018 29 $527.69 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/25/2018 29 $130.56 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/25/2018 29 $236.79 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/25/2018 29 $205.90 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/25/2018 29 $551.17 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/25/2018 29 $131.37 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/25/2018 29 $544.01 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$2,327.49
$111,952.00 1 10/1/2018 23 $111,952.00 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-443000-110

$111,952.00
29 79 $133,280.39

   
Total

TEXAS SOCIETY OF PROF. ENGS. 324636 10/24/2018 REG.FEE: LUIS PEREZ GARCIA
Total

TEXAS PUBLIC PURCHASING ASSOC. 324635 10/24/2018 2018 TxPPA Fall Conference & Annual Meeting 
Total

TORTILLAS SANTOS LLC 324638 10/24/2018 GROCERIES FOR JAIL
Total

WEBBREF10
WEBBREF16B
WEBBREF16A
WEBBCO16

Total

THE BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON 324637 10/24/2018 $3,000.00 4

CONTRACT# 211173-006L LEASE PAYMENT 

Excess Copies 
ID#44953 Maintenance Contract ESTUDIO 357

TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS USA 324639 10/24/2018 $407.78 6

ESTUDIO 6560CT BLACK/COLOR COPIES
Total

TRASHCO, LTD 324640 10/24/2018 $1,811.91 10 CONTAINER USED AT JAIL REF PO#2018-4769
CONTAINER USED AT JAIL REF PO#2018-4769
CONTAINER USED AT JAIL REF PO#2018-4769
CONTAINER USED AT JAIL REF PO#2018-4769
CONTAINER USED AT JAIL REF PO#2018-4769
CONTAINER USED AT JAIL REF PO#2018-4769
CONTAINER USED AT JAIL REF PO#2018-4769
CONTAINER USED AT JAIL REF PO#2018-4769
CONTAINER USED AT JAIL REF PO#2018-4769

324641 10/24/2018 $1,002.96 8 MARIA PEREZ

ERICA BARZOLA

ROSA ESPINOZA

LEONARD PARK

THOMAS PRESSLEY-WILLIAMS

ALICIA TELLEZ

YAJAIRA TIJERINA

ARTURO VILLARREAL

Total

Grand Total

LAURA GUERRA GARCIA

SAN JUANITA TREVINO

Total
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC. 324643 10/24/2018 NWS TYLER TECH SOFTWARE

Total

AARON DOMINGUEZ

FLORA GARZA

SONIA CATHERINE ROBERTS

MAURILIO MORALES

PATRICIA ROMO

TXU ENERGY RETAIL COMPANY 324642 10/24/2018 $2,327.49 7

CONTAINER USED AT JAIL REF PO#2018-4769
Total

TRIEAGLE ENERGY LP



 10/25/2018 4:00:19 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$2,042.12 1 10/10/2018 15 $2,042.12 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-432001
$2,042.12

$31.27 1 10/9/2018 16 $31.27 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-441205
$31.27

9/30/2018 25 $340.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460021
9/30/2018 25 $25.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460021

$365.00
10/17/2018 8 $149.98 2607 - OVW Justice for Families 

Program
2520 Domestic Violence 2607-2520-001-461000

10/17/2018 8 $149.98 2607 - OVW Justice for Families 
Program

2520 Domestic Violence 2607-2520-001-461000

10/17/2018 8 $149.98 2607 - OVW Justice for Families 
Program

2520 Domestic Violence 2607-2520-001-461000

10/17/2018 8 $139.98 2607 - OVW Justice for Families 
Program

2520 Domestic Violence 2607-2520-001-461000

10/17/2018 8 $333.02 2607 - OVW Justice for Families 
Program

1150 Grant Administration 2607-1150-001-460105

$922.94
10/5/2018 20 $4,925.36 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005
10/9/2018 16 $4,507.64 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

10/10/2018 15 $1,969.48 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005
$11,402.48

$25.00 1 10/12/2018 13 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-461000
$25.00

10/19/2018 6 $35.25 2151 - Sheriff State Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2151-3010-001-461000
10/19/2018 6 $7.65 2151 - Sheriff State Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2151-3010-001-461000

$42.90
10/19/2018 6 $26.82 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205
10/19/2018 6 $43.28 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205

$70.10
10/17/2018 8 $81.19 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
10/17/2018 8 $81.19 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-441305-005

$162.37
10/19/2018 6 $140.73 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205
10/17/2018 8 $232.95 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205
10/17/2018 8 $109.07 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205

$482.75
$500.00 1 10/9/2018 16 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-020

$500.00
$142.49 1 10/18/2018 7 $142.49 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-443000-035

$142.49
10/22/2018 3 $45.65 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001
10/22/2018 3 $710.34 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001
10/22/2018 3 ($348.88) 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001

$407.11
10/15/2018 10 $189.50 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-441205
10/15/2018 10 $10.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-441205-015

$199.50
10/12/2018 13 $310.30 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
10/12/2018 13 $136.95 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
10/12/2018 13 $171.95 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
10/12/2018 13 $171.95 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
10/12/2018 13 $171.95 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000

$963.10
$4.00 1 9/17/2018 38 $4.00 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000

$4.00
10/11/2018 14 $2,359.00 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-457008-010
10/11/2018 14 $2,641.00 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-457008-010

$5,000.00
$299.70 1 9/28/2018 27 $299.70 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-463040

$299.70
$40.00 1 10/15/2018 10 $40.00 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461000

$40.00
10/10/2018 15 $895.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
10/10/2018 15 $245.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
10/10/2018 15 $170.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
10/10/2018 15 $26.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
10/10/2018 15 $975.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
10/10/2018 15 $89.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
10/10/2018 15 $325.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
10/10/2018 15 $1,365.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
10/10/2018 15 $80.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
10/10/2018 15 $130.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000

$4,300.00
10/17/2018 8 $13.98 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
10/17/2018 8 $22.74 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
10/17/2018 8 $32.97 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
10/17/2018 8 $442.50 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
10/17/2018 8 $28.99 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
10/17/2018 8 $28.99 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
10/17/2018 8 $13.99 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
10/17/2018 8 $78.27 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
10/17/2018 8 $4.99 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000

1E

Total
PATRIA OFFICE SUPPLY 324738 10/25/2018 $1,943.46 4 2 hole puncher 

ACC Fasnters 2"
Bags Ppaer 
Copy PAper WHite 
Cover binding  #52098
Cover binding # 5217001
Envelope #10 
Foam Jacket Records 
hilighter FGN

Master 16ch Power Supply 16CH. Fused
New Cable Cat-6 for new Cameras at Complex
Turbo-Line fixed 2.8mm HD-1080p Cameras/Full 
Tv Hang Bracket w/install
Video Bahulums for Video Transfer from Cameras

DS-EV4016 16V-1-A(Video Recorder)TURBO HD
3-TB Hard Drive for Memory Back-Up
32" Video Color Monitor for Camera Viewing
DC VOLTAGE COPLER Connectors For Cameras
Installation of all Equipment on Complex, Adjustment

NOVASTAR COMMUNICATIONS 324737 10/25/2018 $4,300.00 1

NARVAEZ FLOWER SHOP 324736 10/25/2018 PURPLE BOWS
Total

TUITION FOR JUAN GRANADA
OVER CONTRACT FOR JUAN GRANADA

Total
MARTINEZ PHARMACY LC 324735 10/25/2018 Neocate Jr 400gm

Total

LAREDO BEAUTY COLLEGE INC 324734 10/25/2018 $5,000.00 1

Total
GRAINGER 324733 10/25/2018 8.0 WATTS LED LAMP, A19, MEDIUM SCREW

Total

CC364A  HP 64A LaserJet P4014 P4015 P4515 
CF360A  HP 508A Color LaserJet M553 (Flow) MFP
CF361A  HP 508A Color LaserJet M553 (Flow) MFP 
CF362A  HP 508A Color LaserJet M552 M553 (Flow)
CF363A  HP 508A Color LaserJet M552 M553 (Flow)

ENCON SYSTEMS, INC. 324732 10/25/2018 $963.10 1

LONG DISTANCE
DHEC994750
CREDIT

Total
DISH NETWORK 324731 10/25/2018 $199.50 1 ACCT#8255 7070 8233 3522

LATE FEE
Total

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION 
RESOURCES

324730 10/25/2018 $407.11 1

DELL MARKETING LP 324729 10/25/2018 DELL C2660dn/C2665DNF/S3840cdn/S3845 PART 
Total

DEL RIO LAW FIRM PLLC 324728 10/25/2018 FIDENCIO SOTO JR
Total

ACCT#239740-556594;3802 S US HIGHWAY 83
ACCT#239740-556594;3802 S US HIGHWAY 83

Total
CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 324727 10/25/2018 $482.75 3 ACCT#1054162-635028;125 ATLANTA DR

ACCT#692470-347000;113 CENISO LOOP
ACCT#908150-600542;4801 EJIDO AVE

Total

CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 324726 10/25/2018 $162.37 1

(20) P6 PLATE 6'' ROUND FOAM 
(500) 28MAR 73004380 BEVERAGE NAPKINS 

Total
CENTERPOINT ENERGY 324725 10/25/2018 $70.10 2 ACCT#2888433-6

ACCT#2834716-9
Total

CASA JUAREZ RESTAURANT SUPPLY 324724 10/25/2018 $42.90 1

PRODUCE FOR INMATES
PRODUCE FOR INMATES
PRODUCE FOR INMATES

Total
BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 324723 10/25/2018 shop towels

Total

BEN E KEITH-SAN ANTONIO 324722 10/25/2018 $11,402.48 3

Instant Cups
Shipping

Total
B&H PHOTO VIDEO 324721 10/25/2018 $922.94 1 BROTHER HIGH YEILD YELLOW TONER 

CARTRIDGE/REG 
BROTHER HIGH YIELD CYAN TONER 
CARTRIDGE/REG
BROTHER HIGH YIELD MAGENTA TONER 
CARTRIDGE/REG 
BROTHER STANDARD YEILD BLACK TONER 
CARTRIDGE/REG
BROTHER MFC-9330CDW ALL IN ONE 
PRINTER/REG 

Total

AVERHEALTH 324720 10/25/2018 $365.00 1

AT&T 324719 10/25/2018 ACCT#843737813
Total

AFFORDABLE REALISTIC TACTICAL 
TRAINING

324718 10/25/2018 EXPERT WITNESS
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 10/25/2018 4:00:19 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1E
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

10/17/2018 8 $4.99 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
10/17/2018 8 $4.99 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
10/17/2018 8 $42.66 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
10/17/2018 8 $19.98 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
10/17/2018 8 $22.77 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
10/17/2018 8 $56.90 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
10/17/2018 8 $25.60 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
10/17/2018 8 $11.98 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
10/17/2018 8 $11.88 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
10/17/2018 8 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460000
10/16/2018 9 $561.00 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
10/15/2018 10 $6.52 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000
10/15/2018 10 $10.50 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000
10/15/2018 10 $146.95 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000
10/15/2018 10 $85.99 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000
10/15/2018 10 $85.99 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000
10/15/2018 10 $19.99 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-460000
10/15/2018 10 $19.98 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-460000
10/15/2018 10 $108.00 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-461000
10/15/2018 10 $19.38 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-461000

$1,943.46
$11.48 1 10/4/2018 21 $11.48 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205

$11.48
10/4/2018 21 $11.30 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-441205-010
10/4/2018 21 $11.59 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-441205-010
10/4/2018 21 $185.05 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6090 Golf Course Cart Rentals 7100-6090-001-441205-010
10/4/2018 21 $84.68 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-441205-010
10/4/2018 21 $238.62 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-441205-010
10/4/2018 21 $447.79 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-441205-010
10/4/2018 21 $11.30 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf Course Green Fees 7100-6080-001-441205-010
10/4/2018 21 $83.26 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205
10/4/2018 21 $35.70 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205
10/4/2018 21 $23.28 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205
10/4/2018 21 $59.03 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205
10/4/2018 21 $79.96 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205
10/4/2018 21 $148.19 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205

$1,419.75
$23.00 1 10/11/2018 14 $23.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-457006

$23.00
$350.00 1 10/12/2018 13 $350.00 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-432001-095

$350.00
25 45 $31,150.52Grand Total

SCHROEDER, BETTY LOU, PH.D.P.C 324742 10/25/2018 FITNESS FOR DUTY EVALUATION & REPORT
Total

ACCT#5 890 080-4
ACCT# 5 890 091-1
ACCT#5 896 094-9

Total
ROBERT HERNANDEZ 324741 10/25/2018 REIM: BIRTH CERTIFICATE FOR INVESTIGATION

Total

ACCT#7 082 008-9
ACCT#7 467 084-5
ACCT#5 882 392-3
ACCT#5 882 409-5
ACCT#5 890 079-6

ACCT#5 907 176-1
ACCT#7 055 836-6
ACCT#7 055 839-0
ACCT#7 055 840-8
ACCT#7 055 842-4

RELIANT ENERGY 324740 10/25/2018 $1,419.75 13

RELIANT ENERGY 324739 10/25/2018 ACCT#5 907 196-9
Total

12043 SMD FOLDER, 1/3 CUT, LTR, BE
35264 UNV ENVELOPE, CLSP, 9X12, 28#
Pad Mouse Gel 
REST WRIST SUPPT GEL 

Total

320004540000 FND FIRST AID, EYEWASH BTL, 16
53123 PAT FABULOSO 
67H2T DLL  CRTDG, LSR, 266, 2665, BK
GP3M4 DLL CRTDG, LSR, 2660, 2665, MG
V1620 DLL CRTDG, LSR, 2660, 2665, CY

Punch Pro 3 hole 
Stapler DSK 
Staplers stdn
Tape Inv Roll
ITEM#T650A11A LEXMARK TONER FOR T650 

hilighter FYW
label BUlk CLR 
Legal Pad Ruled 
Notes Pop ups 
Paper XERO Dup 20# letter 

  

Hilighter FPK



 10/29/2018 9:16:24 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$69.98 1 9/30/2018 25 $69.98 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-444500

$69.98
$750.00 1 10/11/2018 14 $750.00 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-464010

$750.00
10/17/2018 8 $199.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-300
10/17/2018 8 $47.70 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-300
10/17/2018 8 $450.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-300
10/17/2018 8 $330.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-300
10/17/2018 8 $11.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-300

$1,037.70
9/27/2018 28 $527.48 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075
9/27/2018 28 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075
9/27/2018 28 $48.00 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075
10/2/2018 23 ($527.48) 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075
10/2/2018 23 ($60.00) 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075
10/2/2018 23 ($48.00) 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075

10/15/2018 10 $748.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
$748.50

10/1/2018 24 $350.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-456205
10/1/2018 24 $350.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-456205
10/1/2018 24 $350.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-456205
10/1/2018 24 $350.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-456205
10/1/2018 24 $350.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-456205
10/1/2018 24 $350.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-456205
10/1/2018 24 $350.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-456205
10/1/2018 24 $350.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-456205
10/1/2018 24 $350.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-456205
10/1/2018 24 $350.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-456205
10/1/2018 24 $350.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-456205

$3,850.00
$150.00 1 10/5/2018 20 $150.00 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-464010

$150.00
10/12/2018 13 $85.69 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-035
10/18/2018 7 $53.97 2002 - RHP 20 Anchor Fund 5100 Healthcare Plan 20 2002-5100-001-432001
10/1/2018 24 $427.96 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-444500

$567.62
9/13/2018 42 $459.90 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000
9/13/2018 42 $130.84 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000
9/13/2018 42 $259.80 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000

$850.54
10/13/2018 12 $5.98 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1190 Engineering 2007-1190-001-461000
10/13/2018 12 $8.46 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005
10/13/2018 12 $6.30 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-456005
10/13/2018 12 $6.30 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-456005
8/11/2018 75 $15.90 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005

$42.94
$225.00 1 9/20/2018 35 $225.00 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-456005

$225.00
10/10/2018 15 $0.01 1001 - General Fund 2170 JP Pct3 A Garcia Jr 1001-2170-001-456005
10/10/2018 15 $350.00 1001 - General Fund 2170 JP Pct3 A Garcia Jr 1001-2170-001-456005
10/10/2018 15 $24.99 1001 - General Fund 2170 JP Pct3 A Garcia Jr 1001-2170-001-456005

$375.00
$15,965.00 1 9/20/2018 35 $15,965.00 2153 - Sheriff Federal Forfeiture 3020 Narcotics Department 2153-3020-001-452012

$15,965.00
$4.95 1 10/15/2018 10 $4.95 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-441001

$4.95
10/11/2018 14 $35.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-443000-020
10/11/2018 14 $380.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-443000-020
10/11/2018 14 $190.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-443000-020

$605.00
10/11/2018 14 $140.00 2163 - Dist. Atty Federal Treas Forfeit 2260 District Attorney 2163-2260-001-443000-075
10/11/2018 14 $50.00 2163 - Dist. Atty Federal Treas Forfeit 2260 District Attorney 2163-2260-001-443000-075

$190.00
$1,889.00 1 10/12/2018 13 $1,889.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-207390-010

$1,889.00
10/1/2018 24 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456205
10/1/2018 24 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456205
10/1/2018 24 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456205
10/1/2018 24 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456205
10/1/2018 24 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456205
10/1/2018 24 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456205
10/1/2018 24 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456205
10/1/2018 24 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456205
10/1/2018 24 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456205
10/1/2018 24 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456205
10/1/2018 24 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456205
10/1/2018 24 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456205
10/1/2018 24 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456205
10/1/2018 24 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456205
10/1/2018 24 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456205
10/1/2018 24 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456205

1F

22nd annual domestic violence conference 

22nd annual domestic violence conference 
22nd annual domestic violence conference 
22nd annual domestic violence conference 
22nd annual domestic violence conference 
22nd annual domestic violence conference 

WEBB COUNTY DOMESTIC VIOLENCE 324759 10/25/2018 $560.00 28

22nd annual domestic violence conference 
22nd annual domestic violence conference 
22nd annual domestic violence conference 
22nd annual domestic violence conference 
22nd annual domestic violence conference 

22nd annual domestic violence conference 
22nd annual domestic violence conference 
22nd annual domestic violence conference 
22nd annual domestic violence conference 
22nd annual domestic violence conference 

WEBB COUNTY 324758 10/25/2018 JUROR DONATIONS FROM 10/01/17 THRU 
Total

capacitor 
evaporator fan motor 
labor 

Total
VIRLAR AUTOMOTIVE GROUP LTD 324757 10/25/2018 $190.00 1 windshield for leased vehicle.  

installation fee for windshileld on leased vehicle 
Total

VASQUEZ APPLIANCE REPAIRS 324756 10/25/2018 $605.00 1

VALLEY TELEPHONE COOP., INC. 324755 10/25/2018 ACCT#00030369-7
Total

DIFFERENCE
POSTAGE FOR OFFICE USE ONLY-Forever stamps
POSTAGE FOR OFFICE ONLY

Total
USI INSURANCE SERVICES NATIONAL INC 324754 10/25/2018 COVERAGE FROM 10/01/18 THRU 10/01/19

Total

UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE 324753 10/25/2018 $375.00 1

Total
UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE 324752 10/25/2018 RENEWAL PERMIT FIRST CLASS PRESORT  PI #7

Total

ENG-1Z5800020367295755
SO-1ZA955R82210018398
DA-1ZA955R82210021928
DA-1ZA955R82210021919
ACCT#A955R8 ADJUSTMENT

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 324751 10/25/2018 $42.94 2

OPEN PO FOR EXCESS COPIES
FY18 Maintenance for ESTUDIO 6570CT color print
Toshiba 7506ACT Copier Lease 

Total
TOWEL SUPERCENTER 324750 10/25/2018 $850.54 1 TI30-104 T-130 TWIN FLAT BED SHEET 66X104 

FREIGHT
E40 20X40 ECONOMY BATH TOWELS 100% 

Total

TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS USA 324749 10/25/2018 $567.62 3

TEXAS COURT REPORTERS ASSOCIATION 324748 10/25/2018 DUES: VICENTE MENDOZA
Total

registration to attend the 2018 Key personnel & VAC 
registration to attend the 2018 Key personnel & VAC 
registration to attend the 2018 Key personnel & VAC 
registration to attend the 2018 Key personnel & VAC 
registration to attend the 2018 Key personnel & VAC 

registration to attend the 2018 Key personnel & VAC 
registration to attend the 2018 Key personnel & VAC 
registration to attend the 2018 Key personnel & VAC 
registration to attend the 2018 Key personnel & VAC 
registration to attend the 2018 Key personnel & VAC 

TDCAA 324747 10/25/2018 $3,850.00 11

registration to attend the 2018 Key personnel & VAC 
Total

SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC 324746 10/25/2018 $748.50 3 P265/70R17
121
133
P265/70R17
121 TIRES
BALANCE TIRES
LT235/85R16/E TRANSFORCE AT2 BW

Total

#SL00-US26D Entrance/Office ADA Lever w/Falcon 
#TBH30-US26D 1.5x 4.5 Hinges
3070 X 1-3/4 PC-7 Stain Grade Rotary Natural Birch 
3070 x 5-3/4 16-GA D S! Welded Metal Frame X 
Set 5-3/4 UNA ANCHORS

SOUTH CENTRAL HARDWARE INC 324745 10/25/2018 $1,037.70 1

Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

SEVEN FLAGS REGIONAL 324744 10/25/2018 DUES FOR FY2019
Total

RICOH USA, INC./ G.E. CAPITAL 324743 10/25/2018 BILLING#90136595283

Total



 10/29/2018 9:16:24 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1F
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

10/1/2018 24 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456205
10/1/2018 24 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456205
10/1/2018 24 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456205
10/1/2018 24 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456205
10/1/2018 24 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456205
10/1/2018 24 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456205
10/1/2018 24 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456205
10/1/2018 24 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456205
10/1/2018 24 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456205
10/1/2018 24 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456205
10/1/2018 24 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456205
10/1/2018 24 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456205

$560.00
10/10/2018 15 $337.50 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-456205
10/10/2018 15 $337.50 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-431002

$675.00
10/15/2018 10 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-443000-075
10/16/2018 9 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-443000-075

$15.00
10/5/2018 20 $2,127.04 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 9050 Debt Service Payments 7100-9050-001-483003-005
10/5/2018 20 $175.88 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 9050 Debt Service Payments 7100-9050-001-483037-015

$2,302.92
10/1/2018 24 $275.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-464005
10/1/2018 24 $192.60 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-432001

$467.60
$420.00 1 10/8/2018 17 $420.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-255

$420.00
10/1/2018 24 $44.00 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-463030
10/2/2018 23 $1,754.50 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

$1,798.50
10/16/2018 9 $5.59 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000
10/16/2018 9 $32.98 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000
10/16/2018 9 $129.99 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000
10/16/2018 9 $3.90 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000
10/16/2018 9 $69.99 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000
10/16/2018 9 $14.95 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000
10/16/2018 9 $14.95 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000
10/16/2018 9 $37.95 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000

$310.30
$28,247.33 1 9/30/2018 25 $28,247.33 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-462605

VOID
$2,040.00 1 9/30/2018 25 $2,040.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-202000

$2,040.00
10/16/2018 9 $226.83 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000
10/16/2018 9 $25.99 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000

$252.82
$62.00 1 10/16/2018 9 $62.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-357470

$62.00
28 73 $64,472.70Grand Total

153024 AIR FAIR BLUE SKY CONCENTRATE 4-1GL
FREIGHT

Total
VIDAL BARRERA 324771 10/25/2018 DEFENDANT PAID IN FULL ON 03/28/18 FOR 

Total

ZEP MANUFACTURING 324770 10/25/2018 $252.82 1

ZAPATA COUNTY 324769 10/25/2018 MANDAYS FOR SEPTEMBER 2018
Total

Total
WRIGHT EXPRESS FSC (WEX) 324768 10/25/2018 Fuel for Sheriff's Units

Total

PRODUCE FOR ELDERLY NUTRITION
GROCERIES FOR JAIL

Total
WORLDWIDE AUTOMATION 324767 10/25/2018 $310.30 1 1/2 FEMALE PLUG (CP18) 1858

1/2" BRASS VALVE BA-100A12
1/2" X 50' VARIFLEX 200 PSI 20104909
FEMALE PLUGS 1/4 728BK
FRONTIER 3/8" X 50' RED 300 PSI HOSE 20147627
LARGE COUPLER 1/2" FEMALE 1815BK
MALE COUPLERS 1/2 1816BK
NON-DETERGENT COMPRESSOR OIL-1 GAL. 

WESTSIDE PRODUCE 324766 10/25/2018 $1,798.50 2

WEST TEXAS DOORS LLC 324765 10/25/2018 Emergency repair to Veterans Dept. entrance doors
Total

PRINCIPAL
INTEREST

Total
WEST PAYMENT CENTER 324764 10/25/2018 $467.60 2 software to be used for information search 

36 month agreement amended for CLEAR
Total

WELLS FARGO 324763 10/25/2018 $2,302.92 1

UNIT#56-01
UNIT#56-02

Total

WEBB COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR 324761 10/25/2018 $15.00 2

Total
WEBB COUNTY DOMESTIC VIOLENCE 324760 10/25/2018 $675.00 1 22ND ANNUAL DOMESTIC VIOLENCE COALITION

22ND ANNUAL DOMESTIC VIOLENCE COALITION

Total

22nd annual domestic violence conference 

22nd annual domestic violence conference 
22nd annual domestic violence conference 
22nd annual domestic violence conference 
22nd annual domestic violence conference 

22nd annual domestic violence conference 
22nd annual domestic violence conference 
22nd annual domestic violence conference 

   

22nd annual domestic violence conference 
22nd annual domestic violence conference 
22nd annual domestic violence conference 
22nd annual domestic violence conference 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

10/3/2018 23 $110.60 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $218.70 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $274.69 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $116.91 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $153.24 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $113.61 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $13.76 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $113.48 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $110.45 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $145.56 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $79.75 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $86.57 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $64.95 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $190.89 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $81.82 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $74.70 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $131.82 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $144.45 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $116.91 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $113.29 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $121.98 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $158.50 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $155.23 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $181.80 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $79.00 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $77.18 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $142.20 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $111.76 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $142.20 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $196.54 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $146.23 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $94.95 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $194.06 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $116.91 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $116.91 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $125.37 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $112.98 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $117.24 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $121.37 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $46.52 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $69.31 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $64.41 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $105.20 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $170.73 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $255.96 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $102.51 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $101.16 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $78.62 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

AMBIT ENERGY 324772 10/26/2018 $7,286.50 59

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

DORA MARTINEZ

SONIA PENA

MARIA ELENA CELORIO

MARIA ORTIZ

ANA RUBIO

STEPHANIE LANDA

ALMA BATRES

VERONICA DELAO

MARIA R GONZALEZ

YESSICA ALMANZA

MARIA GUZMAN

JESUS GONZALEZ

CYNTHIA I MEJORADA

DELIA JALOMO

SAN JUANA MATA

CHRISTELLE RODRIGUEZ

GLORIA GONZALEZ

BLANCA PEREZ

SONIA LIDIA DELGADO

MARIA MAGDALENA MEDINA

JULIETA JAIMES

WILHELMUS H VAN MARIS

LUPITA HAMELIUS

MAGUALIDA ROSE RENCARGE

SAN JUANITA G MTZ- WHITE

CLAUDIA AYALA

RODOLFO GUERRA

JORGE MARTINEZ

MARTHA HINOJOSA

ASHLEY GARCIA

SYLVIA LIENDO

BERTHA L. CARDENAS

ERIKA SALAS

PERLA NAVARRO

JESUS ROSALES

IRMA MUNOZ

SANTOS VAZQUEZ

AMY PALACIOS

RUBEN LARA

MARCELINA ESPINOZA MARTINEZ

ALEJANDRA PEREZ

JUANA CERVANTES

GASPER GARZA

ELVIA LOPEZ

SAMUEL R MACKEY JR

LEONOR VILLAGRAN

MARIA RODRIGUEZ

MARIA RUTH RANGEL

1G



 10/29/2018 9:28:27 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1G
10/3/2018 23 $134.92 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $79.00 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $90.84 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $216.40 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $97.86 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $59.85 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $59.85 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $108.90 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $173.80 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $129.90 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $172.20 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$7,286.50
9/25/2018 31 $202.34 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/25/2018 31 $166.53 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/25/2018 31 $412.57 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/25/2018 31 $523.33 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/25/2018 31 $235.11 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/25/2018 31 $339.28 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/25/2018 31 $136.27 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/25/2018 31 $89.05 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/25/2018 31 $138.36 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/25/2018 31 $242.77 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/1/2018 25 $109.57 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/1/2018 25 $102.00 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/1/2018 25 $183.56 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/1/2018 25 $431.46 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/1/2018 25 $193.03 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $193.59 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $110.60 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $110.38 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $58.15 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $179.41 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $130.48 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $194.76 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $136.37 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $116.91 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $173.23 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $80.25 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $142.20 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $179.41 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $160.83 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $116.37 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $173.80 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $296.82 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $103.92 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $317.94 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $173.80 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $164.71 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

 

SYLVIA RODRIGUEZ

ALEJANDRO GARZA

AGUSTIN LUGARDO

CINDY ADAME

MIGUEL ANGEL GOMEZ

CESAR A MARTINEZ

Total

JUAN MARTINEZ

YOLANDA JONES

KARINA BARBOSA

MELISSA GARCIA

REMIGIO GARCIA JR

OSCAR MARTINEZ

ELIZABETH LOPEZ

ESMERALDA LUEVANO

RUDY MACIAS

MARIA G MALDONADO

HILDA QUIROZ

CARLOS VILLARREAL

JESSICA J ZAMORA

JUAN MOLINA

BEATRIZ CASTILLO

MONICA PEDRAZA

ESPERANZA RAYA

JOSE GUADALUPE TOVAR

ROSA M VASQUEZ

CARLOS VILLARREAL

JUANITA R GOMEZ

MARGARITA MURILLO

DIANA RODRIGUEZ

JOSSELIN MENDOZA

BOBBY JOE FAIRROW

DOMINGO ZAMORA

MARICELA CARDENAS

BEATRIZ CASTILLO

MARIA DE LOS ANGELES CRUZ

ANA MARIA GARCIA

CELIA LOPEZ

ESPERANZA R PAEZ

TABATHA PALACIOS

GONZALO SANDOVAL

JUAN VASQUEZ

JULIE FERRAL

ELIZABETH LOPEZ

MICHELLE MORIN

EDUARDO NAVARRO

JESSICA J ZAMORA

FIDEL DAVILA

AMIGO ENERGY 324773 10/26/2018 $7,191.66 40



 10/29/2018 9:28:27 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1G
10/3/2018 23 $98.35 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $46.18 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $99.22 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $128.75 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$7,191.66
9/25/2018 31 $135.66 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/25/2018 31 $534.91 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$670.57
9/25/2018 31 $314.75 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/25/2018 31 $224.79 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/24/2018 32 $98.01 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463802

$637.55
9/21/2018 35 $156.85 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/21/2018 35 $178.18 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/21/2018 35 $344.49 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/21/2018 35 $623.82 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/21/2018 35 $165.75 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/21/2018 35 $194.34 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/21/2018 35 $70.53 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$1,733.96
9/21/2018 35 $290.79 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/21/2018 35 $222.00 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $92.95 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $64.81 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $180.60 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $120.42 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $97.16 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $132.50 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $99.55 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $81.60 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $81.60 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $75.25 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $223.08 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $72.02 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $134.19 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $134.19 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $77.59 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $70.90 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $355.67 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $234.43 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $198.73 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $201.40 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $92.95 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/5/2018 21 $155.61 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/5/2018 21 $81.55 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/5/2018 21 $162.86 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/5/2018 21 $114.67 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/5/2018 21 $81.55 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/5/2018 21 $267.51 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

MARIA DEL CARMEN GARZA

MARIA GUZMAN

GLORIA HERNANDEZ

LUCY HERNANDEZ

Total
CHAMPION ENERGY SERVICES 324774 10/26/2018 $670.57 2 MARIA RUIZ

MANUEK L GARCIA

Total

 

ERIKA BARRERA

RITA M RUIZ

MARIA REYNA

Total
CPL RETAIL ENERGY (CAA PAYMENTS) 324776 10/26/2018 $1,733.96 7 ANDREA GARCIA

YOLANDA PALACIOS

ANA LONGORIA

ANNA CUEVAS

LILIA A SANCHEZ

PAULA GUERRERO

MARIA ISABEL ORTIZ

CIRRO ENERGY 324775 10/26/2018 $637.55 3

Total
DIRECT ENERGY 324777 10/26/2018 $6,005.57 40 VANESSA ZUNIGA

JOSEFINA GARCIA

GARCIA MARISOL

GARCIA MARTIN

JUAN G FUENTES  & GLORIA JALOMO

MARIA I JUAREZ

LARRALDE EDDY

LOPEZ ARMANDINA

LOPEZ CYNTHIA

REBECA ALONSO

GAMBOA CAROLINA

ANCONA LARIZZA

AVILA ROBERTO

BURR PATRICIA

ANTONIO CAUDILLO

DELEON MARISOL

DOMINGUEZ MERCEDES

ESTRADA CHRISTIAN

FLORES GUADALUPE

FUENTES GRACIE

MARTIN CADENA

MARIA I JUAREZ

MARISOL GARCIA

ARMANDINA LOPEZ

CHAVEZ MARIA

CORTEZ MARIA

DAVALOS CAROLINA

MARIA DEL ZAMARRON

CAROLINA DAVALOS



 10/29/2018 9:28:27 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1G
10/5/2018 21 $155.88 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $106.97 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $194.91 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $214.84 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $112.28 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $287.88 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $156.84 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $130.75 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $163.20 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $99.55 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $184.34 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$6,005.57
9/25/2018 31 $150.01 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/25/2018 31 $237.37 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/25/2018 31 $227.53 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$614.91
9/17/2018 39 $194.13 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $333.40 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/21/2018 35 $816.64 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $101.13 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $253.02 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $130.56 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $90.52 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $113.03 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $192.39 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $123.96 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $61.04 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $135.87 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $77.03 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $86.23 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $136.52 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $79.64 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $224.23 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $118.39 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$3,267.73
8 172 $27,408.45

 

FRANCISCO CONTRERAS

NORMA SALAZAR

GUILLERMINA SANDOVAL

MARIA TERRAZAS

ROSENDO VALDEZ

MARIA DEL ZAMARON

RAUL MUNOZ

ANTONIETA PERALES

MARIA PUENTE

9-1276

LORENA SALAS

10/26/2018 $3,267.73 18

Total
ENTRUST ENERGY INC 324778 10/26/2018 $614.91 3 RICARDO L HERNANDEZ

ESMERALDA MARTINEZ

ALEJANDRO BRIONES

Total

VANESSA SALDIVAR

HARRY SCHROEDER

MARIA TELLO

Total
Grand Total

JUANITA GUAJARDO VILLARREAL

ESTHER REYES

EMILIO RODRIGUEZ

ROGELIO RODRIGUEZ

JOSE RODRIGUEZ

LAURA MORENO

ESTHER OLAVARRIA

SELENE PEDRAZA

SAN JUANITA PENA

SASHA RAMOS

JOSE CASTANEDA

LETICIA GONZALEZ

NORBERTO LEZA

RICARDO MARTINEZ

PATRICIA MENDIOLA

FIRST CHOICE POWER 324779



 10/29/2018 9:53:58 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

10/3/2018 23 $351.00 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $66.15 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $378.08 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $94.80 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $148.36 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $129.90 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 23 $79.00 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$1,247.29
9/17/2018 39 $165.74 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $165.23 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $72.93 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $181.91 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $150.50 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $76.48 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 39 $63.72 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$876.51
9/14/2018 42 $166.41 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $138.34 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $163.43 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $120.40 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $171.67 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $266.97 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $92.55 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $122.17 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $257.59 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $231.62 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $191.86 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $180.73 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $85.08 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $101.62 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $178.03 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $134.19 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $210.70 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $343.29 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $315.77 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $119.98 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $104.70 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $274.63 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $169.09 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $96.71 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $91.09 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $75.25 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $148.72 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $391.89 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $130.56 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $105.35 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $183.42 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $61.04 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

MARIA ELIZONDO

LIZABETH ALVAREZ

ALMA VILLANUEVA

LAURA CAMOU

GUSTAVO E GARCIA JR

AMBIT ENERGY 324780 10/26/2018 $1,247.29 7

ELDA ALICIA BANDA

NALLEL Y WOODS

Total
FIRST CHOICE POWER 324781 10/26/2018 $876.51 7 MANUEL ALMEIDA JR & GRACIELA GARCIA

RAMIRO GONZALEZ

IRMA G GUTIERREZ

ALEJANDRO MASIAS

ELENA GONZALEZ

EDWARD MARJTINEZ

JUAN CRISTOBAL MARTINEZ

Total
ELVIRA ARRIAGA

OLIVA CRYSTAL

PONCE SUSANA

RENTERIA DE MELENDEZ PETRA

ROSA SALINAS

GREEN MOUNTAIN ENERGY COMPANY 324782 10/26/2018 $11,946.62 77

ROSAS YOLANDA

SANCHEZ MARGARITA

GONZALEZ ELSA

GRAJEDA CRISTINA

DORIS CASTRO

NORMA GONZALEZ

SEPULVEDA GRISELDA

LOERA DIANE

NORMA MUNOZ

MARIA RIVERA

ABRAHAM LINARES

DANIEL MAGANA

MATA ALBERTO

RIVERA LILIA

TREVINO ROSA ELIA

JOSE DE LA ROSA

FLORES CONCEPCION

MARIA FLORES

ROSA GONZALEZ

JUSTO HERNANDEZ

FACTOR MARGARITA

FLORES MARIA

SARA TRISTAN RAMOS 

GUADALUPE VIELMA  HERRERA

HECTOR VILLANUEVA

TINOCO ZEFERINA

VELAZQUEZ ALEJANDRINA

1H



 10/29/2018 9:53:58 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1H
9/14/2018 42 $130.56 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $163.20 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $135.45 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $184.96 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $61.04 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $61.04 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $130.56 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $68.67 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $308.02 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $123.60 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $144.42 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $146.88 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $167.31 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $108.15 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $119.28 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $197.40 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $96.50 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $148.72 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $148.72 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $120.40 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $146.88 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $134.19 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $76.30 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $130.56 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $318.72 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $155.64 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $135.45 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $195.84 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $244.80 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $231.68 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $120.40 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $127.62 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $166.41 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $112.10 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $81.60 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $159.28 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $217.58 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $130.56 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $104.38 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $195.84 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $113.44 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $75.25 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $163.20 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $150.50 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/14/2018 42 $68.67 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$11,946.62
9/25/2018 31 $156.37 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/25/2018 31 $465.58 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

   

MARIA HERNANDEZ

JUAREZ ALICIA

MARIA LARA

RIOS CARLOS

FELIX EDMUNDO SALINAS

PUENTE MARIA

RIVERA MARIA

SANDOVAL SANDRA

DE LA FUENTE MARIA

GOMEZ GUILLERMO

HERNANDEZ GUADALUPE

RAMIRO MAGANA

MARTINEZ MARIA

ANCIRA BERTHA

ARECHIGA RAUL

EDWIN PENA RAMIREZ

DE LA FUENTE MARISOL

DE LA GARZA SONIA

SOLIZ VICENTA

MARIA FRIANCISCA VILLARREAL

BARRERA MARIA

CAPETILLO DE BELTRAN OLGA

ALVAREZ MARIA

MARTA MURILLO

CECILIA RODRGUEZ

MARY SPRINGER

VALENTINA BARRIENTOS

HERMINIO CARRIZALES

PEREZ MARIO

MARIA F PENA

ROEL RIVERA

DAVID MORALES

ANTONIO MUNOZ

ANASTACIA BARROZ

MARIA DELACRUZ

CYNTHIA FLORES

ALEJANDRO GARCIA

ANGELICA GARCIA

GUADALUPE GONZALEZ

MARIA HERNANDEZ

ESTEBAN LOPEZ

MARIBEL MARTINEZ

MARIA MEDELLIN DE ROBLES

EUDELIA HERNANDEZ

MARIA HERRERA

Total
JUST ENERGY 324783 10/26/2018 $1,774.53 6 DAVID SILVA MARIA CABRERA

ELIZABETH ROJAS



 10/29/2018 9:53:58 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1H
9/25/2018 31 $338.31 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/25/2018 31 $138.07 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/25/2018 31 $162.90 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/25/2018 31 $513.30 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$1,774.53
9/25/2018 31 $96.12 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/25/2018 31 $146.78 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/25/2018 31 $129.47 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/25/2018 31 $127.18 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$499.55
$154.01 1 9/27/2018 29 $154.01 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$154.01
9/18/2018 38 $48.87 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $195.84 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $455.44 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $114.24 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $187.33 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $184.90 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $149.94 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $224.66 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $364.75 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $327.89 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $180.60 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $212.16 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $139.05 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $226.80 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $289.06 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $114.24 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $164.01 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $113.44 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $145.23 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $193.69 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $195.84 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $89.46 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $114.24 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $255.15 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $706.67 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/25/2018 31 $151.73 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $86.08 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $184.61 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/25/2018 31 $298.18 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $224.48 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/25/2018 31 $225.85 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $179.52 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/25/2018 31 $273.70 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $150.50 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $186.56 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/25/2018 31 $78.77 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/25/2018 31 $405.00 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

 

ROSA E REYES

ROSALINDA ROCHA

JOHN VELA

JOSEPH HIGLE

Total
PERFECTO SANCHEZ

ANDRES GARCIA

ROSA E ESTEVIS

JUAN IBARRA

Total

MEDINA ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE INC 324784 10/26/2018 $499.55 4

RELIANT ENERGY 324786 10/26/2018 $15,961.65 77

OUR ENERGY LLC 324785 10/26/2018 MONICA RIOJAS

Total

EMELIA CRUZ

 MARGARITA DE LUNA

ANGELICIA HERNANDEZ

RODOLFOMASC & FABIAN MASCARENO

FRANCISCO MEZA

JAIME RODRIGUEZ

SATURNINA RODRIGUEZ

HECTOR ZAPATA

RICARDO ARRAMBIDE

GRISELDA BALDAZO

ALFONSO MARIA

MELISSA RAMIREZ

VICTOR MOLANO

ROSA RODRIGUEZ

MARIBEL SALDANA

PEREZ SANDRA

RAYGOZA MIRIAN H.

MARIA NAVA

ARTURO CASSO

RODRIGUEZ DIANA

MARIADELOURDES VALDEZ

FRANCISCO MUNIZ TREVINO

AZUCENA PADRON

IRENE AGUILAR

JORGE PUEBLA

GUERRA ESPERANZA

LAURA M ARREDONDO

HERBERT GUADALUPE

MARTIN ESTRADA

ANABEL CORDOVA

ELVIRA DE LA ROSA

MONICA MORALES

SONIA ESQUIVEL

MARIA PUENTE

MANUELA GARCIA

CARMEN RENDON

ANITA REYES



 10/29/2018 9:53:58 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1H
9/18/2018 38 $373.60 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/25/2018 31 $66.41 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $212.16 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $113.44 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $138.53 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $277.44 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $343.37 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $289.16 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $177.52 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $249.05 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $270.90 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $150.50 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $171.45 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $228.48 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $97.92 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $162.97 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $195.65 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $184.89 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $195.84 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $112.15 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $111.84 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $179.04 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $346.15 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $182.67 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $274.69 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $163.45 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $220.84 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $138.19 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $169.59 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $181.07 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $193.84 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $252.31 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $167.31 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $252.25 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $195.84 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $133.91 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $173.70 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $277.68 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $222.82 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 38 $274.55 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$15,961.65
9/25/2018 31 $455.00 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/25/2018 31 $446.96 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/25/2018 31 $376.43 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/25/2018 31 $61.54 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/25/2018 31 $198.11 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/25/2018 31 $285.26 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/27/2018 29 $218.31 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

 

MONICA BARBARENA

YOLANDA RUIZ ORDONEZ

FELIPE BRISENO JR

BILLIEJOE GARCIA

RICARDO GARCIA

MARINA GARZA

MARIA LONGORIA

ALYSSA MARTINEZ

TANYA CANTU

ESPERANZA CIRLOS

JOSE CORONADO

MARIA ESPINOZA

ALICIA GALINDO

ANA S PORRAS

MARTHA AGUILLON

JUAN LUIS BATRES

IRENE CASTILLO

JORGE GONZALEZ

LAURA  MALDONADO

CASSANDRA MERCADO

SINAI TINOCO-OCHOA

PIEDAD GUAJARDO

JESUS CANALES

FELISA JUAREZ

FELIPE MARTINEZ

GINA D OBREGON

JUAN RAMIREZ

GERARDO RIOS

LORENZA JIMENEZ

LEE BLANCO

LUCINDA PEREZ

VERONICA GOMEZ

DORA GONZALEZ

GABRIELA SANCHEZ

LAURA CANTU

LUCRECIA RAMIREZ

VICTORIA ROBLEDO

JESUS GONZALEZ

RENE AMOZURRUTIA

RENE GALLARDO

CATHLYN HERRERA

CONSUELO MALDONADO

APOLONIO PARRA

SILVIA PACHECO

PABLO DIAZ

HILDA ENRIQUEZ

Total
STREAM ENERGY 324787 10/26/2018 $3,749.81 14 IMELDA ORTEGA



 10/29/2018 9:53:58 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1H
9/27/2018 29 $163.35 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/27/2018 29 $250.71 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/27/2018 29 $274.17 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/27/2018 29 $218.38 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/27/2018 29 $168.03 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/27/2018 29 $224.86 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/1/2018 25 $408.70 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$3,749.81
$255.33 1 9/27/2018 29 $255.33 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$255.33
9 194 $36,465.30

YOLANDA  DE LEON

Grand Total

CONCEPCION RODRIGUEZ

Total
TARA ENERGY 324788 10/26/2018 ANGELICA VILLARREAL

Total

APOLINAR DELGADO

DORA A GONZALEZ

GABRIELA CEBRA LOBO

EDGAR RAMOS

EMERITA GOMEZ

 



 10/29/2018 1:15:20 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$2,090.00 1 9/24/2018 35 $2,090.00 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-443000-110
$2,090.00

$171.95 1 10/9/2018 20 $171.95 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-441205
$171.95

10/9/2018 20 $42.48 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001
10/9/2018 20 ($8.60) 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001
10/9/2018 20 $42.48 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001
10/9/2018 20 ($8.60) 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001

$67.76
10/9/2018 20 $132.93 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-463030

10/12/2018 17 $255.23 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-463030
$388.16

12/8/2017 325 $34.50 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-461000
12/22/2017 311 $34.50 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-461000

1/5/2018 297 $34.50 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-461000
1/19/2018 283 $34.50 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-461000

$138.00
10/22/2018 7 $44.12 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205
10/19/2018 10 $27.76 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-441205
10/19/2018 10 $41.63 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-441205

$113.51
7/3/2018 118 $86.20 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-461000
7/3/2018 118 $630.00 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-461000
7/3/2018 118 $5.97 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-461000

8/17/2018 73 $378.00 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-461000
8/24/2018 66 $189.00 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-461000
8/29/2018 61 $560.30 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-461000

$1,849.47
$445.00 1 9/25/2018 34 $445.00 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

$445.00
10/17/2018 12 $1,523.10 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441210-005
10/8/2018 21 $17,544.57 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-441305-005

$19,067.67
$104.46 1 10/17/2018 12 $104.46 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205

$104.46
10/1/2018 28 $886.94 1001 - General Fund 1001-209250
10/1/2018 28 $23.98 1001 - General Fund 1001-209250
9/19/2018 40 $1,694.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-209250
9/19/2018 40 $1,738.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-209250
10/1/2018 28 $1,630.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-209250

$5,972.92
$500.00 1 10/11/2018 18 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-020

$500.00
10/11/2018 18 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-035
8/16/2018 74 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
8/16/2018 74 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157
9/20/2018 39 $150.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451158

$1,650.00
10/4/2018 25 $37.33 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-456305
10/4/2018 25 $223.98 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-456305

$261.31
$71.00 1 3/20/2017 588 $71.00 1001 - General Fund 2140 JP Pct1 Pl1 H J Liendo 1001-2140-001-461000

$71.00
9/5/2018 54 $27.96 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-461000

9/26/2018 33 $13.98 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-461000
10/2/2018 27 $29.96 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-461000

$71.90
$225.00 1 8/21/2018 69 $225.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$225.00
10/1/2018 28 $223.04 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030
10/4/2018 25 $211.04 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030

10/11/2018 18 $247.78 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030
10/12/2018 17 $421.08 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005
10/15/2018 14 $293.88 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

$1,396.82
10/15/2018 14 $67.20 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-180
10/15/2018 14 $45.84 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-180

$113.04
10/17/2018 12 $11.99 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-035
10/17/2018 12 $59.99 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-035
10/17/2018 12 $27.98 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-035
10/17/2018 12 $18.99 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-035
10/17/2018 12 $12.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-035
10/17/2018 12 $100.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-035
10/17/2018 12 $12.99 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-035
10/17/2018 12 $10.99 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-035
10/17/2018 12 $3.99 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-035
10/17/2018 12 $5.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-035
10/17/2018 12 $3.99 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-035

$267.91
$800.00 1 10/1/2018 28 $800.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-451051-035

1I

spark plug champion 

SOUTH TEXAS FORENSIC PSYCHOLOGY 
PLLC

324810 10/29/2018 2016CRD223D3

labor r lawn mower 
oil 4 cycle 48oz briggs
oil filter briggs 
plug 
shop supplies environ fees

battery
blade 
fan 
freight

RPM PARTS & SMALL ENGINES INC 324809 10/29/2018 $267.91 1

Total

R & M REFRIGERATION SUPPLY 324808 10/29/2018 $113.04 1 EZ1630  16x30x1 Filter
EZ2020  20 x 20 x 1 Filter

Total
air filter replaces796031

DAIRY FOR MEALS ON WHEELS
DAIRY FOR MEALS ON WHEELS
DAIRY FOR MEALS ON WHEELS
DAIRY FOR INMATES
DAIRY FOR INMATES

OAK FARMS SAN ANTONIO 324807 10/29/2018 $1,396.82 5

Total

Open P.O Laredo Spring Water 
Total

LAW OFFICE OF ARTURO GALLEGOS 324806 10/29/2018 DAVID BERNAL
Total

LAREDO SPRING WATER, INC. 324805 10/29/2018 $71.90 3

Safariland 6378 ALS Paddle & Belt holster (left 
Safariland 6378 ALS Paddle & Belt holster (right 

Total
IBC INSURANCE AGENCY, LTD 324804 10/29/2018 NOTARY FEE: MARGIE SIEGFRIED

Total

GT DISTRIBUTORS INC 324803 10/29/2018 $261.31 1

RODRIGO VALDEZ
OSCAR EDUARDO RIOJAS
OSCAR EDUARDO RIOJAS
J.G.G. JUVENILE

Total

ERNEST GARZA 324802 10/29/2018 $1,650.00 4

Total
DEL RIO LAW FIRM PLLC 324800 10/29/2018 FIDENCIO SOTO JR

Total

STATIONARY GUARD HOURS FOR SEPT-2018
MILEAGE PROVIDED FOR DHS/ICE FOR SEPT-
DETAINEE WORK PROGRAM REIM. FOR ICE 
DETAINEE WORK PROGRAM REIM. FOR ICE 
DETAINEE WORK PROGRAM REIM. FOR ICE 

CORECIVIC LLC (FORMERLY CCA) 324799 10/29/2018 $5,972.92 5

ACCT#239990-556618;SOUTH LAREDO SEWER 
ACCT#18710-544952;VICTORIA & FLORES

Total
CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 324798 10/29/2018 ACCT#965560-605264;4906 S US HIGHWAY 83

Total

CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 324797 10/29/2018 $19,067.67 2

CITY OF LAREDO 324796 10/29/2018 Incumbert for Burial/Cremation Services for Fiscial 
Total

ACCT#10242190-6
ACCT#9632196-3
ACCT#9632196-3

Total
CHIEF SUPPLY CORPORATON 324795 10/29/2018 $1,849.47 4 Cobra Ultimate Style fire hood, Nomex/Lenzing Fr 

Fdp Fire gloves,Koala-tanned Cowhide W/Gore 
Shipping
Fdp Fire gloves, koala-tanned cowhide w/gore 
Fdp Fire gloves, koala-tanned cowhide w/gore 
Cobra Ultimate Style fire hood, Nomex/Lenzing Fr 

Total

CENTERPOINT ENERGY 324794 10/29/2018 $113.51 2

PRODUCE FOR ELDERLY NUTRITION
PRODUCE FOR ELDERLY NUTRITION

Total
BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 324793 10/29/2018 $138.00 4 SHOP TOWELS FOR TECHS

SHOP TOWELS FOR TECHS
SHOP TOWELS FOR TECHS
SHOP TOWELS FOR TECHS

Total

BEN E KEITH-SAN ANTONIO 324792 10/29/2018 $388.16 2

REF#956 796 0933
CREDIT
REF#956 796 0924
CREDIT

Total

AT&T 324791 10/29/2018 $67.76 2

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

AT&T 324790 10/29/2018 956-717-6010
Total

ASAP SYSTEMS 324789 10/29/2018 SILVER ANNUAL SUPPORT
Total



 10/29/2018 1:15:20 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1I
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

$800.00
$60.00 1 9/20/2018 39 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-265

$60.00
$7,271.15 1 10/16/2018 13 $7,271.15 5200 - Permanent School 8010 Available School Fund 5200-8010-001-480002-005

$7,271.15
$2,393.27 1 10/16/2018 13 $2,393.27 5200 - Permanent School 8010 Available School Fund 5200-8010-001-480003-005

$2,393.27
$77.18 1 10/4/2018 25 $77.18 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-464005

$77.18
25 48 $45,567.48Grand Total

WEST PAYMENT CENTER 324814 10/29/2018
Total

WEBB COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR 324813 10/29/2018 2018 WEBB COUNTY SCHOOL LAND
Total

UNITED INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DIST 324812 10/29/2018 2018 SCHOOL LAND TAXES
Total

TCR-THE BEST ALARM INC 324811 10/29/2018
Total

    
PLLC Total



 10/29/2018 3:20:26 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

10/9/2018 20 $7.41 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-462605
10/9/2018 20 $15.85 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-462605
10/9/2018 20 $1,481.40 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-462605
10/9/2018 20 $5.45 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-462605
10/9/2018 20 $18,382.69 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-462605

$19,892.80
10/15/2018 14 $117.92 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-461000
10/15/2018 14 $76.64 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-461000
10/18/2018 11 $1,950.00 2872 - 406 Veterans Treatment Court 2040 406th District Court 2872-2040-001-460105-015
10/18/2018 11 $9.82 2872 - 406 Veterans Treatment Court 2040 406th District Court 2872-2040-001-460105-015
10/18/2018 11 $320.00 2872 - 406 Veterans Treatment Court 2040 406th District Court 2872-2040-001-460105-015

$2,474.38
10/10/2018 19 $75.38 2827 - TJJD - JJAEP Texas Education 2450 Juvenile Probation 2827-2450-001-443000-075
10/10/2018 19 $1,250.25 2827 - TJJD - JJAEP Texas Education 2450 Juvenile Probation 2827-2450-001-443000-075
10/10/2018 19 $95.76 2827 - TJJD - JJAEP Texas Education 2450 Juvenile Probation 2827-2450-001-443000-075
10/10/2018 19 $52.24 2827 - TJJD - JJAEP Texas Education 2450 Juvenile Probation 2827-2450-001-443000-075
10/10/2018 19 $207.26 2827 - TJJD - JJAEP Texas Education 2450 Juvenile Probation 2827-2450-001-443000-075
10/10/2018 19 $71.50 2827 - TJJD - JJAEP Texas Education 2450 Juvenile Probation 2827-2450-001-443000-075
10/10/2018 19 $238.66 2827 - TJJD - JJAEP Texas Education 2450 Juvenile Probation 2827-2450-001-443000-075

$1,991.05
$85.00 1 10/18/2018 11 $85.00 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-456205

$85.00
10/17/2018 12 $47.76 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105
10/17/2018 12 $24.50 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105
10/17/2018 12 $7.39 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105
10/17/2018 12 $29.50 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105
10/17/2018 12 $15.20 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105
10/17/2018 12 $58.87 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105
10/17/2018 12 $21.04 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105
10/17/2018 12 $24.45 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105

$228.71
12/4/2015 1060 $29.96 1001 - General Fund 2140 JP Pct1 Pl1 H J Liendo 1001-2140-001-461000
1/31/2016 1002 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 2140 JP Pct1 Pl1 H J Liendo 1001-2140-001-461000
2/28/2017 608 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 2140 JP Pct1 Pl1 H J Liendo 1001-2140-001-461000
9/5/2018 54 $14.98 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147

9/26/2018 33 $22.47 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147
9/30/2018 29 $8.50 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147

$95.89
10/22/2018 7 $255.57 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
10/22/2018 7 $301.95 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

$557.52
10/16/2018 13 $487.40 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456224
10/16/2018 13 $1,200.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456224

$1,687.40
$256.53 1 10/11/2018 18 $256.53 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-035

$256.53
10/16/2018 13 $29.80 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-461000
10/16/2018 13 $123.21 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-461000
10/16/2018 13 $178.00 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-461000
10/16/2018 13 $114.90 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-461000
10/16/2018 13 $114.90 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-461000
10/16/2018 13 $114.90 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-461000
10/16/2018 13 $33.98 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-461000
10/16/2018 13 $14.99 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-461000
10/16/2018 13 $17.97 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-461000
10/16/2018 13 $79.20 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-461000
10/16/2018 13 $52.80 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-461000
10/16/2018 13 $389.69 1001 - General Fund 1240 Civil Service Commission 1001-1240-001-461000

$1,264.34
10/16/2018 13 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461003
10/18/2018 11 $48.00 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461003

$108.00
10/15/2018 14 $1,087.96 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-461000
10/15/2018 14 $114.24 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-461000

$1,202.20
10/16/2018 13 $20.19 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-185
10/16/2018 13 $10.74 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-185
10/16/2018 13 $18.75 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-185
10/16/2018 13 $19.86 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-300
10/16/2018 13 $23.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-300
10/16/2018 13 $76.59 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-300
10/16/2018 13 $12.82 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-300
10/16/2018 13 $9.84 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-300
10/16/2018 13 $102.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-300

$293.78
$75.00 1 10/15/2018 14 $75.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-432001

$75.00
10/16/2018 13 $19.98 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7030 Envir Health & Sanitation 2007-7030-001-461000
10/16/2018 13 $19.98 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1070 Planning & Physical Devel 2007-1070-001-461000
10/16/2018 13 $796.80 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-461000

10/16/2018 13 $20.16 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461003

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

federal lust fee
Federal oil spilll fee
state diesel tax
state loading fee
Ultra Low Diesel

ARGUINDEGUI OIL CO II LTD 324815 10/29/2018 $19,892.80 1

Total
CONNECTION 324816 10/29/2018 $2,474.38 2 Item 30826920 Black Standard Yield Toner for Dell 

Item 30826938 WG4T0 1200 Page Cyan Standard 
Dell Latitude 5590 Core i5-8350U Item #35058317
HDMI Cable Item#16989941
Samsung Monitor 24' SE450 Item#23099701

Total

SCOTSEAL
SPEED SENSOR 

Total
GOVERNMENT FINANCE OFFICERS 
ASSOCIATION

324818 10/29/2018 Accepting Credit Card Payment Webinar
Total

75" FEMALE SWIVEL DOSCH
AIR COMP TU-FLO
AXLE BEARING 
BEARING TIMKEN
FRONT SHOCKS 

FLEETPRIDE INC 324817 10/29/2018 $1,991.05 1

14F028 Drill Chuck,Keyless, Steel,3/8In, 1/4In Makita 
1ATH7 Tubing Cutter, Aluminum,3-1/8In.L RIDGID 
1VUA2 Inspection Mirror, 7 1/2 to 26In L Westward 
20HL31 Industrial Handheld, Light LED Silver 
2RKT1 Multi-Bit Screwdriver,11-In-1,7-1/2" Kelin 

GRAINGER 324819 10/29/2018 $228.71 1

402M68 Tool Tote, General Purpose,22 Pockets CLC 
42LA12 Mechanics Gloves, L,Hi Vis Orange/BK,PR 
4CR44 Tongue and Groove Plier set, Dipped,2PCs. 

Total
LAREDO SPRING WATER, INC. 324820 10/29/2018 $95.89 6

ACCT#170812 - WATER FOR JURORS
ACCT#170812 - WATER FOR JURORS
ACCT#170812 -  WATER FOR JURORS

Total

NEVILL BUSINESS MACHINES, INC 324823 10/29/2018 Excess copies for Substation Radio copiers
Total

500 STATE HWY FUND LASER CHECKS 
LAREDO COLLEGE LASER CHECK 

Total
MONTECARLO RECEPTION HALL 324822 10/29/2018 $1,687.40 1 mic, sound, projection 

rental of hall 
Total

LITHO BUSINESS FORMS INC 324821 10/29/2018 $557.52 1

Dell ink item#76163
Pocket File Folders Item# 73234
Stapler item# 74701
Sticky Pads 2x2 Item#622-8SSAN
uniball pens item#65801

BIC Pens item#MS11-BE
calendars books Item#70-120-05
Dell Ink  Item#76161
Dell Ink item #76164
Dell ink Item#76162

uniball pens red item#65802
LHT Stamp, Time, Date, Text

Total
POLO'S BAKERY 324825 10/29/2018 $108.00 2 15 dozen mini sweet bread at $4 a dozen

12 dozen Miniature Sweet Bread for Domestic 
Total

PATRIA OFFICE SUPPLY 324824 10/29/2018 $1,264.34 2

FP 18:Open house kit: Fire Safe
Shipping &  Handling

Total
R & M REFRIGERATION SUPPLY 324827 10/29/2018 $293.78 2 SH414  Defrost Heater 

SL2690F Def TSTAT
SM670  Utility Motor
324A  2 1/2 x 60 YD Aluminum Tape
7NNCT4850  48" Natural Cable Tie
ALDUCT7BAGR6  7INx25FT Alum Duct Flex
CADSW1 Duct Sealant
COLLAR7  &IN Collar

POSITIVE PROMOTIONS, INC. 324826 10/29/2018 $1,202.20 1

SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 324829 10/29/2018 $956.16 4

SWT3C2408  STEP DOWN T-BAR
Total

REY FUENTES VIDEO SERVICES 324828 10/29/2018 video redaction to be used in trial
Total

Member's Mark Floormat 4Pc Item# 56048
Memeber Mark Floormat 4Pc Item# 56048
members mark size 5 diapers 

#980002151 Member's Mark Purified Bottled Water 

1J



 10/29/2018 3:20:26 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1J
10/16/2018 13 $32.96 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461003
10/16/2018 13 $25.96 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461003
10/16/2018 13 $20.16 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
10/16/2018 13 $20.16 1001 - General Fund 1080 Civil Legal Division 1001-1080-001-461000

$956.16
10/9/2018 20 $426.37 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555
10/9/2018 20 $4.31 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555
10/9/2018 20 ($4.31) 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555
10/9/2018 20 ($8.53) 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

$417.84
$60.00 1 10/17/2018 12 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-235

$60.00
$18.31 1 8/23/2018 67 $18.31 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-461000

$18.31
$150.00 1 7/1/2018 120 $150.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-464005

$150.00
19 31 $31,814.91

  

10/29/2018 $417.84 1 (6) Tubersol 5TU/0.1mL Solutions

DISCOUNT
DISCOUNT IF PAID BY 1/7/2019

Total

Item #980088840 Kind Bars Mini

Grand Total

TRANSUNION RISK & ALTERNATIVE 324833 10/29/2018 ACCT # 3823331 WCSO NARCOTICS DIVISION 
Total

TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS USA 324832 10/29/2018 maintenance contract
Total

SOUTH CENTRAL HARDWARE INC 324831 10/29/2018 CR35356 US26D RAd Hinges
Total

Nature Valley item#612476
Item 980002151 Members Mark bottled water
ITEM 980002151 Water Case

Total
SANOFI PASTEUR INC. 324830



 10/30/2018 1:44:00 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

9/28/2018 32 $30.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
9/6/2018 54 $30.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
9/5/2018 55 $30.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020

9/20/2018 40 $30.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
9/6/2018 54 $30.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020

9/14/2018 46 $30.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
9/14/2018 46 $30.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
9/14/2018 46 $30.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
9/14/2018 46 $30.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
9/20/2018 40 $30.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
9/27/2018 33 $30.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
9/27/2018 33 $30.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020

$360.00
10/9/2018 21 $346.96 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030

10/12/2018 18 $405.36 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030
$752.32

$30.00 1 9/20/2018 40 $30.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451003
$30.00

9/28/2018 32 $150.00 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-461000
9/28/2018 32 $6,282.00 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-461000
9/28/2018 32 $7,974.00 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-461000

$14,406.00
$31.02 1 10/22/2018 8 $31.02 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205

$31.02
$142.49 1 10/17/2018 13 $142.49 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-443000-035

$142.49
10/11/2018 19 $114.99 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-461000
10/11/2018 19 $25.80 1001 - General Fund 2020 111th District Court 1001-2020-001-461000

$140.79
10/12/2018 18 $31.97 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030
10/5/2018 25 $18.07 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030

$50.04
10/18/2018 12 $1,089.75 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005
10/15/2018 15 $1,022.85 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

$2,112.60
10/15/2018 15 $20.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-458000
10/15/2018 15 $28.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-458000
10/15/2018 15 $32.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-458000
10/15/2018 15 $262.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-458000
10/15/2018 15 $45.80 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-458000

$387.80
10/4/2018 26 $3.00 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-443000-075
10/4/2018 26 $27.90 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-443000-075
10/4/2018 26 $76.64 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-443000-075
10/4/2018 26 $13.95 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-443000-075
10/4/2018 26 $15.75 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-443000-075

$137.24
10/15/2018 15 $30.00 2724 - Law Enforcement officers 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 2724-4070-001-456205
10/15/2018 15 $42.00 2724 - Law Enforcement officers 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 2724-4070-001-456205
10/15/2018 15 $64.00 2724 - Law Enforcement officers 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 2724-4070-001-456205
10/15/2018 15 $326.46 2724 - Law Enforcement officers 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 2724-4070-001-456205

$462.46
9/5/2018 55 $250.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-020
9/5/2018 55 $110.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-020
9/5/2018 55 $96.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-020
9/5/2018 55 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-020

$506.00
10/17/2018 13 $10.85 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-461000
10/17/2018 13 $52.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-461000

$62.85
10/12/2018 18 $30.00 2724 - Law Enforcement officers 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 2724-4070-001-456205
10/12/2018 18 $42.00 2724 - Law Enforcement officers 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 2724-4070-001-456205
10/12/2018 18 $64.00 2724 - Law Enforcement officers 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 2724-4070-001-456205

$136.00
10/1/2018 29 $104.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-456205
10/1/2018 29 $104.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-456205
10/1/2018 29 $104.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-456205
10/1/2018 29 $104.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-456205
10/1/2018 29 $104.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-456205

$520.00
$150.00 1 10/19/2018 11 $150.00 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-443000-075

$150.00
10/18/2018 12 $6.99 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-461000
5/17/2017 531 $25.96 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000

$32.95
10/16/2018 14 $30.00 2724 - Law Enforcement officers 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 2724-4070-001-456205
10/16/2018 14 $42.00 2724 - Law Enforcement officers 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 2724-4070-001-456205
10/16/2018 14 $64.00 2724 - Law Enforcement officers 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 2724-4070-001-456205
10/16/2018 14 $326.46 2724 - Law Enforcement officers 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 2724-4070-001-456205

$462.46
10/23/2018 7 $30.00 2724 - Law Enforcement officers 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 2724-4070-001-456205

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

SEPTEMBER INDOOR FUMIGATION
SEPTEMBER INDOOR FUMIGATION
SEPTEMBER INDOOR FUMIGATION
SEPTEMBER INDOOR FUMIGATION
SEPTEMBER INDOOR FUMIGATION

SEPTEMBER INDOOR FUMIGATION
SEPTEMBER INDOOR FUMIGATION
SEPTEMBER INDOOR FUMIGATION
SEPTEMBER INDOOR FUMIGATION
SEPTEMBER INDOOR FUMIGATION

BLANCA ESPERICUETA 324837 10/30/2018 COPY OF TRANSCRIPT
Total

SEPTEMBER INDOOR FUMIGATION
SEPTEMBER INDOOR FUMIGATION

Total
BEN E KEITH-SAN ANTONIO 324836 10/30/2018 $752.32 2 PRODUCE FOR MEALS ON WHEELS

PRODUCE FOR MEALS ON WHEELS
Total

ASASH TERMITE & PEST CONTROL 324835 10/30/2018 $360.00 12

DELL MARKETING LP 324840 10/30/2018 Dell Printer Part #332-0860
Total

SHIPPING
Globe Gxcel Turnout Pant
Globe Gxcel Turnout Coat

Total
CENTERPOINT ENERGY 324839 10/30/2018 ACCT#2790903-5

Total

CASCO INDUSTRIES INC 324838 10/30/2018 $14,406.00 1

DLLKGR81 Dell 2150CDN IMAGING DRUM UNIT
AAGA1152 PLANNER, WALL, REVRSABL. 32X48 

Total
EXQUISITA TORTILLAS, INC. 324842 10/30/2018 $50.04 2 TORTILLAS FOR MEALS ON WHEELS

TORTILLAS FOR MEALS ON WHEELS
Total

EXECUTIVE OFFICE SUPPLY 324841 10/30/2018 $140.79 1

PRODUCE FOR INMATES
PRODUCE FOR INMATES

Total
GABRIEL COLON 324844 10/30/2018 $387.80 1 MEALS BREAKFAST

MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING
OTHER EXPENSE: PARKING FEES

Total

FLOWERS BAKING COMPANY OF SAN 
ANTONIO

324843 10/30/2018 $2,112.60 2

Battery Sales Fee
Wiper Blades for Vehicle 07-07
Part CB90/T5P continental Battery for Vehicle 07-07
Wiper Blade for Vehicle 07-08
Wiper Blade for Vehicle 07-08

GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS 324845 10/30/2018 $137.24 2

Total
GONZALEZ, NOE 324846 10/30/2018 $462.46 1 MEALS BREAKFAST

MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

Total
installation charge
section 430 8'2 x 24"
Transmitter for Residential Operator
wireless keypad

Total

HERNANDEZ OVERHEAD DOORS & MORE 324847 10/30/2018 $506.00 1

Freight
Moutpieces

Total
JOSE M UGARTE 324849 10/30/2018 $136.00 1 MEALS BREAKFAST

MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER

Total

INTOXIMETERS, INC. 324848 10/30/2018 $62.85 1

Total
LAREDO MUFFLER SHOP 324851 10/30/2018 Muffler System Fix

Total

P10065414 EDUARDO 
P10012895 OSCAR GARCIA
P10162525 ERASMO GONZALEZ
P000666868 JOSE GONZALEZ
P00082216 RAMIRO PEREZ

LAREDO COLLEGE 324850 10/30/2018 $520.00 1

ACCT#406406 - 5 Gal. Oz. Drinking Water for 406th 

Total
LIENDO, DAVID 324853 10/30/2018 $462.46 1 MEALS BREAKFAST

MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

Total

LAREDO SPRING WATER, INC. 324852 10/30/2018 $32.95 2

MEALS BREAKFASTMEDELLIN IV, POLICARPIO 324854 10/30/2018 $136.00 1

1K
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1K
10/23/2018 7 $42.00 2724 - Law Enforcement officers 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 2724-4070-001-456205
10/23/2018 7 $64.00 2724 - Law Enforcement officers 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 2724-4070-001-456205

$136.00
$230.00 1 10/17/2018 13 $230.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-025

$230.00
$87.36 1 10/3/2018 27 $87.36 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-444500

$87.36
10/1/2018 29 $292.39 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005
10/3/2018 27 $220.41 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

$512.80
$96.52 1 10/18/2018 12 $96.52 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-443000-035

$96.52
10/4/2018 26 $3,166.29 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-441205-005

10/11/2018 19 $721.05 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-441205
10/8/2018 22 $642.25 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205
10/8/2018 22 $42.36 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205
10/8/2018 22 $61.95 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205
10/8/2018 22 $47.06 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205
10/8/2018 22 $27.91 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205

$4,708.87
$1,547.16 1 10/5/2018 25 $1,547.16 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-444500

$1,547.16
10/16/2018 14 $100.80 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461003
10/16/2018 14 $22.84 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461003
10/16/2018 14 $22.84 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461003

$146.48
10/12/2018 18 $28,800.00 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-443000-110
10/12/2018 18 $5,760.00 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-443000-110

$34,560.00
10/17/2018 13 $53.50 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-185
10/17/2018 13 $53.50 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-185
10/17/2018 13 $47.85 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-185
10/17/2018 13 $221.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000
10/17/2018 13 $221.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

$596.85
10/23/2018 7 $2,480.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
10/23/2018 7 $2,100.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$4,580.00
10/6/2018 24 $120.60 2153 - Sheriff Federal Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2153-3010-001-441805
10/6/2018 24 $3.54 2153 - Sheriff Federal Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2153-3010-001-441805

$124.14
10/9/2018 21 $66.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

10/16/2018 14 $66.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005
$132.00

$136.51 1 10/1/2018 29 $136.51 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-443000-035
$136.51

10/4/2018 26 $1,675.00 2027 - Law Library Fund 2320 Law Library 2027-2320-001-464005
10/4/2018 26 $110.00 2027 - Law Library Fund 2320 Law Library 2027-2320-001-464005

$1,785.00
10/5/2018 25 $1,684.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005
10/9/2018 21 $1,746.50 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005

10/15/2018 15 $2,268.50 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-463005
10/9/2018 21 $11.00 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030

10/11/2018 19 $89.50 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030
10/4/2018 26 $75.00 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-463030
10/9/2018 21 $5.00 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-463030

10/11/2018 19 $21.00 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-463030
$5,900.50

35 68 $76,163.21

NATIONAL CONSTRUCTION RENTALS 324856 10/30/2018 6 FT TEMP  PANELS
Total

MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER

Total
NANYS AUTO GLASS 324855 10/30/2018 door glass 42 x86 black glass

Total

  

GROCERIES FOR JAIL
GROCERIES FOR JAIL

Total
RDO EQUIPMENT CO 324858 10/30/2018 TCA21898  Cable 

Total

OAK FARMS SAN ANTONIO 324857 10/30/2018 $512.80 2

ACCT#5 907 186-0
ACCT#9 292 206-1

Total
RICOH USA, INC./ G.E. CAPITAL 324860 10/30/2018

Total

ACCT#5 882 385-7
ACCT# 9 586 609 - 1
ACCT#5 866 718-9
ACCT#5 866 730-4
ACCT#5 907 185-2

RELIANT ENERGY 324859 10/30/2018 $4,708.87 7

Item #980002151 Members Mark bottled water
Item #980012379 Regular Coke, 35 case
Item #980012382 Diet coke, 35 case

Total
SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP 324862 10/30/2018 $34,560.00 1 Annual Subscription Support Plan Lic

Enterprise includes 24X7 Support
Total

SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 324861 10/30/2018 $146.48 1

CR00BA-US26D Entrance Knot
CR05BA-US26D Storeroom Knob
CR360 US26D Heavy Duty Single Cylinder Deadbolt
CRCSL00-US26D Entrance ADA Lever
CRCSL03-US25D CLASSROOM ADA LEVER

SOUTH CENTRAL HARDWARE INC 324863 10/30/2018 $596.85 2

Total
SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC 324864 10/30/2018 $4,580.00 2 P265/60R17 FIREHAWK GT PURSUIT

P235/55R17 FIREHAWK GTZ PURSUIT 
Total

1

TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS USA 324867 10/30/2018 Maintenance fees for ESTUDIO 
Total

ACCT#8260 18 049 2833932
LATE FEE

Total
TORTILLAS SANTOS LLC 324866 10/30/2018 $132.00 2 TORTILLAS FOR INMATES

TORTILLAS FOR INMATES
Total

TIME WARNER CABLE 324865 10/30/2018 $124.14 1

Total
Grand Total

LIBRARY PLAN CHARGES
MONTHLY CHARGES

Total
WESTSIDE PRODUCE 324869 10/30/2018 $5,900.50 8 PRODUCE FOR INMATES

PRODUCE FOR INMATES
PRODUCE FOR INMATES
PRODUCE FOR MEALS ON WHEELS
PRODUCE FOR MEALS ON WHEELS
PRODUCE FOR ELDERLY NUTRITION
PRODUCE FOR ELDERLY NUTRITION
PRODUCE FOR ELDERLY NUTRITION

WEST PAYMENT CENTER 324868 10/30/2018 $1,785.00
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Check 
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10/3/2018 27 $226.54 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 27 $233.67 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 27 $79.00 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 27 $172.54 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 27 $110.60 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 27 $37.98 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 27 $185.89 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 27 $94.95 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 27 $5.05 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 27 $154.98 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 27 $82.91 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 27 $59.85 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 27 $79.00 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 27 $136.26 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 27 $85.45 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 27 $64.15 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 27 $59.85 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 27 $114.17 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 27 $77.94 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 27 $146.79 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 27 $146.79 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 27 $44.31 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 27 $77.94 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 27 $81.91 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 27 $118.71 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 27 $112.41 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 27 $26.00 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 27 $57.96 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 27 $90.84 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 27 $127.67 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 27 $95.70 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 27 $95.70 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 27 $81.55 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 27 $116.91 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/3/2018 27 $110.60 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$3,592.57
10/5/2018 25 $118.71 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/5/2018 25 $245.01 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/5/2018 25 $218.70 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/5/2018 25 $126.40 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/5/2018 25 $216.94 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/5/2018 25 $246.33 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/5/2018 25 $122.22 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$1,294.31
10/5/2018 25 $49.85 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/5/2018 25 $140.61 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$190.46
10/5/2018 25 $142.20 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/5/2018 25 $84.85 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

ARGELIA QUIROGA

GRACIELA ROCHA

MARIA B ROSALES

MAURICIO ESTRADA

TERESA CASTANEDA

AMBIT ENERGY 324870 10/30/2018 $3,592.57 35

ROSA ESPARZA

AGUSTIN GARCIA

GRICEL RODRIGUEZ

CINDY MORALES

MARISSA BARBOSA

JOCELYN GAYTAN

MELVA MEDELLIN

ROBERTO GARCIA

JAVIER SANDOVAL

MIGUEL A FUENTES

GILBERT RODRIGUEZ

PEDRO HERNANDEZ JR

MARIA A TREVINO

MARIA Y AYALA

LUCIA ROJAS DE GUAJARDO

ERIKA FLORES

ROSALINDA MEDINA

JESSICA KAROLINA RAMIREZ

AURORA NOLEN

LETICIA MARTINEZ

DORA S GUERRA

LUCIANO GUTIERREZ

DIANA ESPINOZA

GILBERTO IBARRA

MAGDA GUEVARA

MARIA ARMENTA

MIREYA GONZALEZ

RENE TCHAPDA

DORA ZAPATA

LILIA MONSIVAIS

$190.46 2

Total
AMIGO ENERGY 324871 10/30/2018 $1,294.31 7 ELVIRA RODRIGUEZ

LAURA RODRIGUEZ

MAYRA VERA

GLORIA ALCALA

BLANCA BANDA

SALVADOR GALVAN

ROSA GARCIA

Total
SANTOS VASQUEZ

CRISTINA GUTIERREZ

Total
CHAMPION ENERGY SERVICES 324873 10/30/2018 $969.53 7 MARIA ARIAS

FEDERICO CARRILLO

AP GAS & ELECTRIC 324872 10/30/2018

1L
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1L
10/5/2018 25 $227.44 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/5/2018 25 $130.48 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/5/2018 25 $150.16 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/5/2018 25 $103.92 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/5/2018 25 $130.48 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$969.53
10/5/2018 25 $255.02 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/5/2018 25 $114.17 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/5/2018 25 $126.40 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/5/2018 25 $114.17 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/5/2018 25 $151.85 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/5/2018 25 $173.32 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/5/2018 25 $153.09 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/5/2018 25 $59.85 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/5/2018 25 $114.60 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/5/2018 25 $79.00 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/5/2018 25 $83.79 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/5/2018 25 $110.60 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/5/2018 25 $110.60 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$1,646.46
10/5/2018 25 $3.92 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/5/2018 25 $63.03 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/5/2018 25 $158.58 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/5/2018 25 $86.10 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/5/2018 25 $158.00 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/5/2018 25 $92.10 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/5/2018 25 $165.61 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/5/2018 25 $195.72 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/5/2018 25 $115.47 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/5/2018 25 $115.47 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/5/2018 25 $221.20 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/5/2018 25 $116.32 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/5/2018 25 $86.10 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/5/2018 25 $136.83 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$1,714.45
9/17/2018 43 $115.52 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 43 $110.94 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 43 $233.23 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 43 $81.60 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 43 $225.72 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 43 $137.44 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/17/2018 43 $138.54 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$1,042.99
10/9/2018 21 $43.59 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/9/2018 21 $20.11 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/9/2018 21 $65.64 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/9/2018 21 $108.01 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/9/2018 21 $142.89 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

10/9/2018 21 $116.91 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

CIRRO ENERGY 324874 10/30/2018 $1,646.46 13

  

ALEJANDRA GONZALEZ

ARMANDO GUERRA

ABELARDO GARCIA

GUADALUPE ARNOLD

EDUARDO RODRIGUEZ

Total

JEMIMA YANEZ

MARIO DE LA CRUZ LOZANO

IRMA GALLEGOS

FRANCISCO GONZALEZ

MICHAEL GREEN

ERIKA BARRERA

JOSE COLCHADO

SONIA R RAMIREZ

RITA M RUIZ

RAMONA MENDEZ

CHRISTIAN ESTRADA

GRACIE FUENTES

CAROLINA GAMBOA

VANESSA ZUNIGA

JOSEFINA GARCIA

ANA ROSA HERRERA

MELISSA LOPEZ

CARLOS MATA

Total
MAIRA PUENTE

GUADALUPE FLORES

ANTONIETA PERALES

CYNTHIA LOPEZ

MARIA TERRAZAS

EDDY LARRALDE

MARIA CORTEZ

ROSENDO VALDEZ

GUILLERMINA SANDOVAL

Total
FIRST CHOICE POWER 324876 10/30/2018 $1,042.99 7 GRACIELA ALVAREZ

LUIS ARIZPE

JUANITA G CISNEROS

YOLANDA CONTRERAS

ADELA DIAZ

RUBY ESPINOZA

MARIA ESTEVIS

Total

DIRECT ENERGY 324875 10/30/2018 $1,714.45 14

SANDRA HERNANDEZ

FERNANDO VASQUEZ

NICOLASA UBALDO

FELICITAS HERNANDEZ

MARIA LEIJA

JUST ENERGY 324877 10/30/2018 $671.26 7

IRMA J NINO



 10/30/2018 2:05:23 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1L
10/9/2018 21 $174.11 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$671.26
9/18/2018 42 $309.03 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $165.55 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $166.18 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $381.81 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $199.18 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $113.44 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $130.13 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $203.00 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $163.20 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $278.85 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $84.92 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $82.92 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $195.84 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $269.48 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $120.40 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $90.30 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $70.17 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $195.84 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $114.24 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $149.50 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $148.72 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $29.00 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $314.78 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $407.59 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $90.30 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $235.01 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $120.40 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $151.11 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $137.31 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $237.75 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $116.49 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $203.01 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $242.88 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $146.88 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $146.88 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $180.60 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $135.61 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $125.23 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $99.55 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $109.60 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $115.53 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $160.03 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $186.32 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $153.52 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $197.40 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $200.85 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

 

JOSE LOPEZ

SARA MARTINEZ

DALIA RENCARGE

GENOVEVA GONZALEZ

ERIKA HERRERA

MIGUEL GONZALEZ

Total
RELIANT ENERGY 324878 10/30/2018 $10,098.28 62 ELVIA MOSQUEDA

MARY WEST

CARLOS BLANCO

ERNESTINA CADENA

RAYMUNDO ESTRADA

JULIA GARCIA

JULIO GONZALEZ

HECTOR JESUS DOMINGUEZ SANCHEZ

GUADALUPE ESTALA

GUADALUPE FLORES

MARTIN GARCIA

JOSE CARDENAS

PATRICIA CASTANEDA

CLARA AGUILAR

GILBERTO MADRIGAL

MARIA PEREZ

ROBERTO RAMOS

EMILIA MAGANA DE AYALA

JESUS REYNOSO

VIRIDIANA RIVERA

FRANCES RIZO

PEDRO G RODRIGUEZ

MARIA SANCHEZ

VICTORIO CONTRERAS

ANTONIA GARCIA

PEDRO GARCIA

JOSE JALOMO

ERASMO LIRA

CAMILO GUERRA

ESPERANZA MEDINA

ALFONSO MENDIOLA

ESPIRIDION L MORALES

TOMAS BENAVIDES

LETICIA BRIONES

ERIKA ACEVEDO

JAVIER GARZA

ASENCION GOMEZ

JAVIER SALAZAR

PABLO SANTANA

MARIA TORRES

LAURA GONZALEZ



 10/30/2018 2:05:23 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1L
9/18/2018 42 $60.20 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $130.13 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $130.56 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $120.40 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $224.75 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $189.04 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $150.50 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $116.45 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $195.84 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $180.60 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $114.24 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $97.92 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $135.45 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $59.41 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $130.56 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

9/18/2018 42 $185.90 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$10,098.28
9 154 $21,220.31

 

Grand Total

MARIA P GONZALEZ

LETICIA PALACIOS

RICARDO RAMIREZ

JOSE L ROSAS

Total

ENRIQUE GARZA

PASQUAL MARTINEZ

MARIA CEDILLO

ELPIDIO H ESTRADA

NOEL GARCIA

VERONICA SECA

SOLEDAD TAYS

JULIANA CHAVA

MIGUEL CUEVAS

MARIA FARIAS

JUAN UVALLE

ADALBERTO VILLARREAL



 10/31/2018 10:28:17 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

10/4/2018 27 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075
10/4/2018 27 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075
10/4/2018 27 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075
10/4/2018 27 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075
10/4/2018 27 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075
10/4/2018 27 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075
10/4/2018 27 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075
10/4/2018 27 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075
10/4/2018 27 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075
10/4/2018 27 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075
10/4/2018 27 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075
10/4/2018 27 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075
10/4/2018 27 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075
10/4/2018 27 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075
10/4/2018 27 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075
10/4/2018 27 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075
10/4/2018 27 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075
10/4/2018 27 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075
10/4/2018 27 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075
10/4/2018 27 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075
10/4/2018 27 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075
10/4/2018 27 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075
10/4/2018 27 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075
10/4/2018 27 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075
10/4/2018 27 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075
10/4/2018 27 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075
10/4/2018 27 $15.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-443000-075

$405.00